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Local Education Authority approved supplier of   

Classroom Furniture & Learning Resources 

 

Furniture & Resources Catalogue 2026 
 

 

* Classroom Chairs    * Activity Carpets 

* Classroom Tables    * School Dining Room 

* Classroom Storage    * Arts & Crafts 

* Soft Seating                                       * Library Seating & Storage 
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About us 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Tel: 0115 784 7021 

9.00am to 5.00pm Monday to Friday   

Fax: 0115 784 7022 

Simply fax your official Purchase Order 

Email: sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk 

 

Post: Post your official Purchase Order to: 

Early Years Educational Supplies 

8 Experian Way 

NG2 Business Park 

Nottingham NG2 1EP 
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Activity Carpets 

Carpets are designed not only to be of the highest quality required for a busy classroom but also fit for 
purpose, to support teaching staff whilst providing opportunities for children to learn, be creative and 
enjoy the process along the way. 

 High quality and heavy duty tufted pile, soft texture rugs 

 Crease resistant with a safe anti-slip backing 

 Stain-resistant coating and washable with bound edges to prevent fraying 

 Meeting all relevant safety standards 

Emotions Interactive Placement Carpet Square 
This highly visual oval carpet has different emotional feelings expressions with keywords to encourage 
group discussion about feeling and interaction. Features 30 placement spots 
 
Size W x D:3000 x 3000mm 
Code: MAT1170 
£276.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Emotions Interactive Placement Carpet 
Rectangular 
This highly visual rug has 12 different             
emotional expressions with keywords to           
encourage group discussion about feelings 
with interaction. Children can choose an 
expression to sit on during reading and group           
lessons. 
 
Size: W x D: 3000 x 2000mm  
Product code: MAT1169 
Price: £194.00 each 

Emotions Interactive Placement Carpet      
Circular 
This highly visual rug has different emotional 
and feelings expressions with keywords to     
encourage group discussions about              
feelings and interaction. Dual purpose,    
designed for functional use around the school 
and also provides a daily visual reminder of 
this important subject. 
 
Size: 2000mm Diameter 
Product code: MAT1168  
Price: £161.50 each 

Emotions Interactive Faces Placement            
Carpet  
This highly visual oval carpet has 12 different 
emotional feelings expressions with keywords 
to encourage group discussion about              
feeling and interaction. 
 
Size: 2000mm Diameter 
Code: MAT1196 
£161.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Under The Sea Large Square Placement Carpet 
Placement seating areas for up to 30 pupils  
  
Size: W x D: 3000 x 3000mm corner 
Product code: MAT1237 
£276.00 each 

Brightly coloured carpets, each placement area can be             
identified by an undersea creature. Children can choose a 
creature to sit on during reading time and group lessons. 
Great and functional hardwearing carpets to brighten up any 
classroom. 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Under the Sea Placement Carpet  Rectangular 
Placement seating for up to 24 pupils 
 
Size: W x D: 3000 x 2000mm 
Product code: MAT1238 
Price: £211.00 each 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Under the Sea Placement Carpet Corner 
Medium sized corner carpet with undersea creature placement seating areas for up to 8 pupils plus a 
teacher 
 
Size: W x D: 2000 x 2000mm  
Product code: MAT1239 
Price: £166.50 each 
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Activity Carpets 

Back to Nature Mini Beasts Carpet 
Clearly identifiable bug creature placement seating areas for a Primary group 
 
Size: W x D: 2400 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1057 
£92.50 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Back to Nature Square 30 Bug Placement Rug 
Brightly coloured rectangular rug, each placement area identifiable by a bug on a leaf. Ideal for reading 
and group activities with clearly defined teacher and pupil placement areas. Also suitable for a soft play 
floor area in general classroom use. (30 placement) 
 
Size: W x D: 3000 x 3000mm 
Product code: MAT1233 
Price: £276.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Life Cycle Carpet 
Colourful, clear graphics showing 4 examples of typical life cycles including birds, frogs, trees and                  
butterflies. Linked to the UK National Curriculum, each sector is an excellent starting point for group            
discussion and learning. 
 
Size: 2000mm diameter 
Product code: MAT1213  
Price: £166.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Seasons Carpet 
 
Great for exploring weather, seasons and months 
 
Size: W x D: 2000 x 2000mm 
Product Code: MAT1202 
Price: £166.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Rainbow Square Placement Carpet 
 
Size W x D 2000mm x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1019 
£166.50 each  
 
 

Colourful placement carpets. Ideal for 
reading areas or just a bright addition to 
the classroom or nursery environment. 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Rainbow Rectangle Placement Carpet 
(Features 24 Placement Spots) 
 
Size W x D 3000mm x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1013 
£211.00 each  

Rainbow Square Placement Carpet 
 
Size W x D 3000mm x 3000mm 
Code: MAT1224 
£276.00 each 

 

Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



15 

 

Activity Carpets 

Rainbow Corner Placement Carpet 
(Features 11 placement spots and 1 teacher spot 
 
Size: W x D: 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1051 
£166.50 each  

Rainbow Circle Placement Carpet 
(Features 16 Placement Spots) 
 
Size W x D 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1020 
£166.50 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Rainbow Semi-Circle Carpet 
(Features 13 placement spots and 1 teacher spot) 
 
Size: W x D: 3000 x 1500mm 
Code: MAT1052 
£174.50 each  
 

Rainbow Semi-Circle Carpet 
 
Size W2000mm x D4000mm  
Code: MAT1035 
£276.00 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Lake Large Semi–Circle Carpet 
 
Size: W x D: 4000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1298 
£276.00 each  

Rainforest Squares Placement Carpet 
(Features 30 Placement Spots) 
 
Size: W x D 3000 x 3000mm 
Code: MAT1282 
£276.00 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Rainforest Rectangular Placement 
Carpet 
(Features 24 Placement Spots) 
 
Size: W x D 3000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1337 
£211.00 each  
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Activity Carpets 

Lake Circles Rectangular Placement Carpet 
 
Size: W x D: 3000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1301 
£211.00 each  
 

Lake Circles Placement Carpet 
 
Size W x D 2000mm x 2000mm  
Code: MAT1280 
£166.50 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Rainbow ABC Rectangular Carpet 
 
This highly colourful placement carpet features the alphabet and is great for teaching letter recognition. 
Features 20 placement spots. 
 
Size W x D:3000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1014 
£211.00 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Rainbow Oval Pencils Alphabet Carpet 
 
These highly visual carpets depicts pencils and the alphabet. Excellent for group use and teaching word                
recognition 
 
Size W x D 3000mm x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1007 
£211.00 each  

Rainbow Alphabet Carpet 
 
Word, letter and picture associations using clearly identifiable Sassoon Infant font in upper and           
lowercase. 
 
Size: W x D: 2000 x 1500mm 
Code: MAT1060 
£64.00 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Alphabet Carpet 
Large brightly coloured and visually appealing carpet specifically designed with Key Stage Literacy                   
curriculum relevance in mind. Font style is Infant Sassoon and the images meet national curriculum 
teaching standards. 
  
Size: W x D: 3000 x 2000mm 
Product code: MAT1230  
Price: £211.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Alphabet Mini Placement Rugs — With FREE Holdall 
26 x square alphabet rugs ideal for temporary classroom floor soft seating activities like reading and 
group play. Linked to the National Curriculum with relevant word and picture associations using clearly 
identifiable Infant Sassoon Font in upper and lower case. 
 
Size Each Rug: 400 x 400mm 
Product code: BN2148 
Price: £121.50 
  

Alphabet Square Carpet 
 
Specifically designed activity carpets for Key Stage 1 Literacy. Linked to National Curriculum with               
relevant word and picture associations. Clearly identifiable Infant Sassoon font in upper and lower case. 
 
Size W x D: 2000 x 2000mm  
Product Code: MAT1231 
£166.50 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



23 

 

Activity Carpets 

Rainbow - 100 Square Counting Grid Carpet 
Large 2x2m carpet, specifically designed with Key Stage 1, Numeracy Curriculum relevance in mind. Ideal 
for supportive group Numeracy activities 
 
Size: W x D: 2000 x 2000mm 
Product code: MAT1247  
Price: £166.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Rainbow -100 Square Multiplication Grid Carpet 
Large 2x2m carpet, specifically designed with Key Stage 1, Numeracy Curriculum  relevance in mind. 
Highly visual, supporting times tables and group learning  activities. 
 
Size: W x D: 2000 x 2000mm 
Product code: MAT1248  
Price: £166.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Geometric Shapes Carpet 
 
Highly colourful 3 x 3m placement carpet which is perfect for use in early years. Features 30 placement 
squares with Geometric shape in each square. Ideal for teaching shapes and patterns.  
 
Size: 3000mm x 3000mm 
Product code: MAT1271 
Price: £276.00 each 
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Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Essentials Rainbow Geometric Carpet 
 
A brightly coloured Geometric Shapes Carpet.  Ideal for Teaching Shapes and Patterns. 
 
Size W x D 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1272 

£92.50 each  
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Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Essentials Rainbow Geometric Border Carpet 
 
A brightly coloured Geometric Shapes carpet.  Great for teaching Shapes and Patterns. 
 
Size W x D 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1273 
£92.50 each  
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Rainbow 1-24 Numbers Carpet 
 
A brightly coloured 1 to 24 number carpet.  Great for basic group numeracy skills. 
 
Size W x D 1500 x 1000mm 
Code: MAT1012 

£39.50 each  

Rainbow 1-100 Numbers Carpet 
 
A brightly coloured 1 to 100 number carpet.  Great for basic group numeracy skills. 
 
Size W x D 2000 x 1500mm 
Code: MAT1011 
£64.00 each  

 

Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Rainbow - Number Bonds Carpet 
Large 2x2m carpet, specifically designed with Key Stage 1, Numeracy Curriculum relevance in mind. Ideal 
for supportive group Numeracy activities 
 
Size: W x D 2000 x 2000mm 
Product code: MAT1249 
Price: £82.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Rainbow – Musical Instrument Carpet 
Large 2x2m carpet. Highly visual, supporting times tables and group learning activities. 
 
Size: W x D 2000 x 2000mm 
Product code: MAT1257 
Price: £166.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Essentials Rainbow Spots Carpet 
 
This fun carpet features brightly coloured placement spots. 
 
Size W x D 3000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1264 
£121.50 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Essentials Rainbow Squares Carpet 
 
A brightly coloured Rectangular Placement Carpet.   
 
Size W x D 3000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1268 

£121.50 each  

Essentials Rainbow Star Carpet 
 
A brightly coloured Rectangular Placement carpet.   
 
Size W x D 3000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1263 
£121.50 each  
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Activity Carpets 

Back to Nature Chloe Caterpillar Numeracy & Literacy Carpet 
 
This fun carpet features a giant alphabet caterpillar and numeracy ladybirds.  Great for cross-curricular 
use. 
 
Size W x D 3000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1274 
£211.00 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Animals & Places of the The World Carpet 
  
Light & Durable Tuf-Loop 
Size W x D 3000 x 2000mm 
  
Code: MAT1212 
£114.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Natural World Woodland  and Mini Beasts Double 
Sided Carpet 
  
Size. 2000mm x 2000mm 
Code: BN2132 
£211.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Natural World Pebble Placement Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 3000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1251 
£276.00 each 
 
Size: Width x Depth 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1300 
£166.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Natural World Leaf Placement Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 3000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1250 
£276.00 each 
 
Size: Width x Depth 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1309 
£166.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Shoreline Super Deluxe Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 2000 x 1400mm 
Code: MAT1314 
£194.50 each 
 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Seasonal Leaves Super Deluxe Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1319 
£259.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Water Droplet Super Deluxe Carved Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1320 
£259.50 each 
 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Aerial Landscape Super Deluxe Carved Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 1600 x 1600mm 
Code: MAT1322 
£219.00 each 
 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Natural World Semi Circle 
Placement Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 3000 x 
1500mm 
Code: MAT1253 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Natural World Tree 
Stump Placement Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 3000 x 
2000mm 
Code: MAT1307 
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Activity Carpets 

Forest Friends Corner Placement Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1254 
£166.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Children of the World Carpet Multi-Cultural Carpet –Teal 
Designed to stimulate and engage group teaching discussions into ethnicity, develop cultural                          
identification and religious awareness.  Ideal learning aids to enhance multi-cultural and citizenship 
knowledge.    
 
Size: 2000mm diameter 
Code: MAT1158 
£161.50 each  

 

Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Children on The World Multi-Cultural Carpet 
Accurately depicting children from around the world. Each child is illustrated to engage discussion into        
ethnicity and develop cultural and religious awareness and identification. Ideal group learning aid to               
introductory  Multi-cultural Studies. 
 
Size: 2000mm diameter 
Product code: MAT040  
Price: £161.50 each 

Children of The World Welcome Carpet 
This highly visual carpet continues our children around the world theme showing children from different 
cultures and the word “welcome” in multiple languages. A durable rug with a anti slip backing ideal for 
both the school entrance or the classroom.  
 
Size: 2000mm x 1300mm 
Product Code: MAT1160 
£74.00 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Zoo Conservation Mini Placement Carpets 
30 Mini square carpets for comfortable group placement sitting on the identifiable cute animals. Children 
can choose animal to sit on during reading time and group lessons. FREE holdall for easy storage.  
 
Size: W x D 400 x 400mm each 
Product Code: BN2146 
Price: £121.50 (pack of 30 off) 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Zoo Conservation Large Carpet 
Brightly coloured square carpet with placement  areas identifiable by a cute animal.  
 
Size: W x D 3000 x 3000mm 
Product Code: MAT1240 
Price: £276.00 

Zoo Conservation Rectangular Placement Carpet 
Brightly coloured rectangular carpet with placement areas identifiable by a cute animal.  
 
Size: W x D 3000 x 2000mm 
Product Code: MAT1246 
Price: £211.00 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Small World Mixed Landscapes Indoor/Outdoor Carpets Set of 4 
 
This highly colourful carpets is great as a bright addition to the classroom or nursery environment to              
encourage role play.  
 
Size: W x D: 1000 x 1000mm each carpet 
Code: MAT1227 
£84.00 each (Set of 4) 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Small World Town & Country Indoor/Outdoor Carpets Set of 4 
 
This highly colourful carpets is great as a bright addition to the classroom or nursery environment to            
encourage role play.  
 
Size: W x D: 1000 x 1000mm each carpet 
Code: MAT1226 
£84.00 each (Set of 4) 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Fruit Rectangular Placement Carpet 

(features 24 placement spots) 

  

Size: 3000mm x 2000mm 

Code: MAT1172 
£211.00 each 



51 

 

Activity Carpets 

Mindfulness Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 2000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1220 
£166.50 each 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



52 

 

Activity Carpets 

Yoga Position Carpet 
  
Size: 2000mm Diameter 
Code: MAT1221 
£166.50 each 
 
 

Yoga  Position Indoor/Outdoor 
Mini Placement Carpets with 
holdall (pack of 32) 

  
Size W x D: 400 x 400mm each 
mat 
Code: BN2135 
£121.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



53 

 

Activity Carpets 

Be Kind  Carpet 
  
Size: Width x Depth 2000 x 1330mm 
Code: MAT1269 
£76.00 each 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Kindness Carpet 
  
Size: 2000mm Diameter 
Code: MAT1270 
£168.50 each 
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Activity Carpets 

Interactive Storytime Tiles with holdall (pack of 32) 
  
Size W x D: 400 x 400mm each mat 
Code: BN2136 
£121.50 each 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Storytime Carpet 
  
Size W x D: 2000 X 2000MM 
Code: MAT1225 
£166.50 each 
 

Decorative Colour Palette Carpet 
 
Size: 2000mm diameter 
Product Code: MAT086 
£161.50 each 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Decorative Rainbow Circular Polygon Carpet 
  
Size: 2000mm Diameter 
Code: MAT1204 
£166.50 each 

 

Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Decorative Colour Tubes Carpet 
 
Size: 2000mm diameter 
Code: MAT1228 
£82.50 each 
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Star Burst Carpet 
  
Size: 2000mm Diameter 
Code: MAT1289 
£166.50 each 

 

Activity Carpets 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Safari Large Semi Circle Carpet 
 
Size: W x D 4000 x 2000mm 
Code: MAT1305 
£276.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Navy Square Carpet  
 
Size: W x D: 2000 x 2000mm 
Product code: MAT1186 
£175.00 each 

Grey Square Carpet  
 
Size: W x D: 2000 x 2000mm 
Product code: MAT1185 
£175.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Activity Carpets 

Navy Circular Carpet  
 
Size:  2000mm Diameter 
Product code: MAT1191 
£175.00 each 

Grey Circular Carpet  
 
Size:  2000mm Diameter 
Product code: MAT1190 
£175.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Classroom Chairs 

Postura Plus Chairs  
The UK's most popular ergonomic classroom chair. Designed to promote good posture and provide           
exceptional comfort. can be stacked to 12 high for convenience, transport and storage. Durable, stain 
resistant and 100% recyclable, these chairs come in a range of vibrant colours and can be upholstered for 
added comfort and aesthetics. The perfect addition to any dynamic learning environment. Delivery    
within 5/10 working days.  

Postura Plus Chairs 
Size 1 - 260mm SH Age 3-4 Years     £22.00 each 
Size 2 - 310mm SH Age 4-6 Years     £22.50 each 
Size 3 - 350mm SH Age 6-8 Years     £23.50 each 
Size 4 - 380mm SH Age 8-11 Years   £23.75 each 
Size 5 - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years £27.00 each 
Size 6 - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years   £28.50 each 
  
Optional Upholstered Seat Pad available on  
EN3, EN4, EN5 & EN6 
£39.00 each extra per chair 
  
Optional Chair Linking available on EN5 & EN6 
£12.00 each extra per chair 
 
Chair Trolley (Holds 12 Chairs) 
£206.50 each 

20 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Classroom Chairs 

   Sun        Ink        Poppy     Forest   Purple    Misty      Moss      Slate      Hazy      Rose      Light    Powder 
  Yellow   Blue         Red       Green    Haze     Brown   Green     Grey      Jade     Blossom   Sand      Blue 
 

    

 

Additional Colour Option Secondary Range (Sizes 5 & 6)  

20 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Chair Colour Options Nursery Range (Size 1) 

Jet Black 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Colour Options Primary Range and Secondary Ranges (Sizes 2,3,4,5 & 6)  

    Sun       Ink        Poppy    Forest    Slate       Iron       Ash    Tangerine   Hazy      Rose 
  Yellow   Blue        Red      Green    Grey       Grey      Grey        Fizz       Jade    Blossom 

        

   Lime      Aqua    Powder   Grape   Purple    Misty      Moss      Nordic    Light 
   Zest       Blue       Blue     Crush     Haze    Brown     Green      Blue      Sand 
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Classroom Chairs 

Titan Chairs 
Ergonomic design to help correct  posture and maintain a healthy spine stackable and 100% recyclable. 
One Piece design. Lightweight and maintenance free.        

Code: T2 - SH 310mm (Age 4-6)     
Qty 1-29 £21.50 each / Qty 30+ £19.50 each 
Code: T3 - SH 350mm (Age 6-8)     
Qty 1-29 £23.00 each / Qty 30+ £21.75 each 
Code: T4 - SH 380mm (Age 8-11)   
Qty 1-29 £23.50 each / Qty 30+ £22.00 each 
Code: T5 - SH 430mm (Age 11-14) 
Qty 1-29 £28.00 each / Qty 30+ £26.50 each 
Code: T6 - SH 460mm (Age 14+)     
Qty 1-29 £29.50 each / Qty 30+ £28.00 each   
 
 

Titan Chair Shell Colours 

Yellow     Blue    Charcoal  Purple     Red       Lime     Green     Black       Sky       Grey   Burgundy 

           

Removal Trolley 
£205.00 
 

25 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Classroom Chairs 

EN One Chair Shell Colours 

EN One Chairs 
Stacking Classroom Chairs with a Streamline Design For exceptional ergonomics, comfort and a modern 
look. Stronger and Lightweight Glass filled polypropylene ensures greater strength and durability, yet 
lighter in weight. Space Saving Stackability for efficient storage. Slim line curved legs for pleasing                 
aesthetics. Sustainable Materials Uses less materials than any other chair in its class. Made from fully 
recyclable materials.  

EN-ONE1 - 260mm Seat Height  (age 3-4 years) 
1-29 £18.00 each / 30-99 £17.25 each / 100+ £16.50 
  
EN-ONE2 - 310mm Seat Height  (age 4-6 years) 
1-29 £18.50 each / 30-99 £17.75 each / 100+ £17.00 
  
EN-ONE3 - 350mm Seat Height (age 6-8 years) 
1-29 £21.00 each / 30-99 £20.00 each / 100+ £19.25 
  
EN-ONE4 - 380mm Seat Height (age 8-11 years) 
1-29 £21.75 each / 30-99 £20.75 each / 100+ £19.75 
  
EN-ONE5 - 430mm Seat Height (age 11-14 years) 
1-29 £25.75 each / 30-99 £24.75 each / 100+ £23.50 
  
EN-ONE6 - 460mm Seat Height (age 14+ years) 
1-29 £27.50 each / 30-99 £26.25 each / 100+ £25.00 
 
Optional Extras: 
EN One Storage Trolley for sizes 5 & 6 £150.00 each 
EN One link Device £6.00 each chair 

EN One Chair Storage Trolley 

15 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Banana   Royal      Night    Velvet   Cherry      Lime      White      Sky      
Yellow    Blue        Grey     Purple     Red      Green                    Blue             

        

   Cool     Black    Fuchsia    Apple    Bottle      Lilac   Oatmeal Mandarin 
   Grey                              Orchard  Green                               Orange 
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Classroom Chairs 

BS Chair Shell Colours 

  Blue    Charcoal  Purple     Red      Tangy    Green      Lilac    Soft Blue 
                                                      Green 

        

Code: BSA - Size 1 SH 260mm 3-4 years 
Qty 1-29 £25.50 each / Qty 30-99 £24.50 each / Qty 100+ £23.50 each 
  
Code: BSB - Size 2 SH 310mm 4-6 years 
Qty 1-29 £26.00 each / Qty 30-99 £24.75 each / Qty 100+ £23.75 each 
  
Code: BSC - Size 3 SH 350mm 6-8 years 
Qty 1-29 £29.25 each / Qty 30-99 £28.00 each / Qty 100+ £26.75 each 
  
Code: BSD - Size 4 SH 380mm 8-11 years 
Qty 1-29 £29.50 each / Qty 30-99 £28.50 each / Qty 100+ £27.00 each 
  
Code: BSE - Size 5 SH 430mm 11-14 years 
Qty 1-29 £35.00 each / Qty 30-99 £33.75 each / Qty 100+ £32.00 each 
  
Code: BSF - Size 6 SH 460mm 14 - Adult 
Qty 1-29 £35.50 each / Qty 30-99 £34.00 each / Qty 100+ £32.50 each 

BS Chair Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

BS Classroom Chairs 
The BS school classroom chair or nursery chair is hard working, hard wearing retro classic has been 
brought bang up to date with a classy new frame. In tough classroom environments these chairs are hard 
to beat. With a strong steel frame that supports both seat and back, the BS stands up to the rigorous  
activity of classroom life. The two piece seat construction allows for easy cleaning and provides good 
lumbar back support. The BS Chair is suitable for use in lecture rooms at sixth form college and            
university.  

     

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Chairs 

Optional Seat Pad add  
£11.50 each (Sizes 5 & 6 only) 

ST Classroom Chairs 
ST Classroom Chairs are ergonomically designed "S" shaped back  for corrective lumbar support with 
smooth curves and no sharp edges. Long life anti-slip feet. Oval tube frame in Duraform Speckled Light 
Grey as standard.  

Linking Clip  
£6.00 each (Sizes 5 & 6 only) 

ST Chair Shell Colours 

Code: ST1 - Size 1 SH 260mm 3-4 years 
Qty 1-29 £22.25 each / Qty 30-99 £21.25 each / Qty 100+ £20.25 each 
  
Code: ST2 -  Size 2 SH 310mm 4-6 years 
Qty 1-29 £23.00 each / Qty 30-99 £22.00 each / Qty 100+ £21.25 each 
  
Code: ST3 - Size 3 SH 350mm 6-8 years 
Qty 1-29 £28.25 each / Qty 30-99 £27.00 each / Qty 100+ £26.00 each 
  
Code: ST4 - Size 4 SH 380mm 8-11 years 
Qty 1-29 £28.75 each / Qty 30-99 £27.75 each / Qty 100+ £26.50 each 
  
Code: ST5 - Size 5 SH 430mm 11-14 years 
Qty 1-29 £36.75 each / Qty 30-99 £35.00 each / Qty 100+ £33.75 each 
  
Code ST6 - Size 6 SH 460mm 14 - Adult 
Qty 1-29 £37.50 each / Qty 30-99 £36.00 each / Qty 100+ £34.25 each 

ST Chair Frame Colour 

 

Duraform Speckled Light Grey 

15 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

  Blue    Charcoal  Purple     Red      Tangy    Green      Lilac    Soft Blue 
                                                      Green 

        



68 

 

Classroom Chairs 

Series E Skid Base Classroom Chairs 
 
Code: EBS - 320mm SH Age 4-6 Years £15.00 
Qty 1-29  £24.00 each / Qty 30-99  £23.00 each / Qty 100 + £22.00 each 
Code: ECS - 350mm SH Age 6-8 Years 
Qty 1-29  £26.50 each / Qty 30-99  £25.00 each / Qty 100 + £24.00 each 
Code: EDS - 380mm SH Age 8-11 Years 
Qty 1-29  £29.00 each / Qty 30-99  £27.50 each / Qty 100 + £26.50 each 
Code: EES - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
Qty 1-29  £29.50 each / Qty 30-99  £28.00 each / Qty 100 + £27.00 each 
Code: EFS - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
Qty 1-29  £30.00 each / Qty 30-99  £28.75 each / Qty 100 + £27.50 each 

Series E Classroom Chair  
The Series E poly chair is offered in a choice of six sizes. All models are stacking and have passed the               
rigorous performance tests for strength and suitability for severe contact applications whilst the shells 
are also available with fire retardant properties.  

Series E Classroom Chairs 
 
Code: EA - 260mm SH Age 3-4 Years 
Qty 1-29  £18.75 each / Qty 30-99  £18.00 each / Qty 100 + £17.00 each 
Code: EB - 310mm SH Age 4-6 Years 
Qty 1-29  £20.00 each / Qty 30-99  £19.00 each / Qty 100 + £18.25 each 
Code: EC - 350mm SH Age 6-8 Years 
Qty 1-29  £23.00 each / Qty 30-99  £22.00 each / Qty 100 + £21.00 each 
Code: ED - 380mm SH Age 8-11 Years 
Qty 1-29  £24.00 each / Qty 30-99  £23.00 each / Qty 100 + £22.00 each 
Code: EE - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
Qty 1-29  £24.00 each / Qty 30-99  £23.00 each / Qty 100 + £22.25 each 
Code: EF - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
Qty 1-29  £24.75 each / Qty 30-99  £23.75 each / Qty 100 + £22.75 each 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Chairs 

Optional Extras: 
Wire Chair Linking add 
£4.00 per chair 
 

Optional Extras: 
Chair Removal Trolley  
£88.00 each 

Series E Chair Shell Colours 

Yellow   Sapphire  Jade      Green     Red        Blue       Black     

       

       

Orange  Emerald Charcoal Brown     Grey     Purple    Acid 

Series E Frame Colours 

Black      Dark      Light      Silver 
             Grey       Grey 

    

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Chairs 

NP Classroom Chairs 
The NP classroom chair is particularly comfortable with its well defined lumbar support back.  The             
largest size 5 and 6 chairs can be fitted with a variety of accessories, making this a robust general            
purpose chair with many uses.   

NP1 - Size 1 SH 260mm 3-4 years 
Qty 1-29 £19.00 each / Qty 30-99 £18.25 each / Qty 100+ £17.25 each 
  
NP2 - Size 2 SH 310mm 4-6 years 
Qty 1-29 £19.75 each / Qty 30-99 £18.75 each / Qty 100+ £18.00 each 
  
NP3 - Size 3 SH 350mm 6-8 years 
Qty 1-29 £24.50 each / Qty 30-99 £23.50 each / Qty 100+ £22.50 each 
  
NP4 -Size 4 SH 380mm 8-11 years 
Qty 1-29 £25.00 each / Qty 30-99 £24.00 each / Qty 100+ £23.00 each 
  
NP5 - Size 5 SH 430mm 11-14 years 
Qty 1-29 £27.00 each / Qty 30-99 £25.75 each / Qty 100+ £24.75 each 
  
NP6 - Size 6 SH 460mm 14 - Adult 
Qty 1-29 £28.00 each / Qty 30-99 £26.75 each / Qty 100+ £25.75 each 
 

 

Optional Extras: 
Upholstered Seat Pads only Sizes 5 & 6 only  
£11.50 extra each per chair 
Upholstered Seat and Back Pads Sizes 5 & 6 only 
£14.00 extra each per chair 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Chairs 

NP Chair Shell Colours 

Yellow     Blue    Charcoal  Purple     Red      Tangy    Green    Orange    Lilac    Soft Blue 
        Green                                                           

          

NP Chair Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

NP Chairs are also available with Black and White Shell and Frame colours.  

NP Chairs are also available with matching colour shells and frames.  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Chairs 

Affinity Classroom Chairs 
The Affinity chair range is perfect for schools looking for a durable attractive product at an affordable 
price. The Affinity chair features a high quality steel frame and a high grade polypropylene shell.  

Code: AF1 - 260mm SH Age 3-4 Years  
Qty 1-29  £19.25 each / Qty 30-99  £18.50 each / Qty 100+ £17.50 each 
 
Code: AF2 - 310mm SH Age 4-6 Years  
Qty 1-29  £19.75 each / Qty 30-99  £19.00 each / Qty 100+ £18.00 each 
 
Code: AF3 - 350mm SH Age 6-8 Years  
Qty 1-29  £20.50 each / Qty 30-99  £19.50 each / Qty 100+ £18.75 each 
 
Code: AF4 - 380mm SH Age 8-11 Years  
Qty 1-29  £21.75 each / Qty 30-99  £21.00 each / Qty 100+ £20.00 each 
 
Code: AF5 - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years  
Qty 1-29  £22.50 each / Qty 30-99  £21.50 each / Qty 100+ £20.50 each 
 
Code: AF6 - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years  
Qty 1-29  £24.00 each / Qty 30-99  £23.25 each / Qty 100+ £22.00 each 
 
Optional Extras: 
Chair Removal Trolley £88.00 each 
Wire Linking Device add £2.75 per chair 
 
 

 

 

 Blue         Red      Lime     Purple 

Affinity Chair Shell Colours 

    

Affinity Chair Frame Colours 

Black      Dark      Light      Silver 
             Grey       Grey 

    

Affinity Chair shown with Wire Linking Device 

6 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Chairs 

GH20 Remploy Classroom Chairs 
As well as being very comfortable and durable the GH range is very well proportioned. At just 450mm as 
a total width on the larger sizes it is perfect for any environment where space is at a premium and it 
manages this without sacrificing comfort for the user. In a classroom this means that 2 adult height GH20 
chairs will easily fit under an 1100mm desk and in an assembly hall the width saving of around 20mm 
over standard offerings really makes a difference as to possible sitting numbers when multiplied over 
hundreds of chairs.  

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

GH20 Chair Shell Colours 

  Blue       Red      Green     Black     Grey     Brown  New Green 

       

GH20 Chair Frame Colours 

 Flint     Silver 

  

Code: GH201 - Size 1 SH 260mm 3-4 years 
Qty 1-29  £17.50 each / Qty 30-99  £16.75 each / Qty 100+ £16.00 each 
Code: GH202 - Size 2 SH 310mm 4-6 years 
Qty 1-29  £18.00 each / Qty 30-99  £17.00 each / Qty 100+ £16.50 each 
Code: GH203 - Size 3 SH 350mm 6-8 years 
Qty 1-29  £18.50 each / Qty 30-99  £18.00 each / Qty 100+ £17.00 each 
Code: GH204 - Size 4 SH 380mm 8-11 years 
Qty 1-29  £19.50 each / Qty 30-99  £18.75 each / Qty 100+ £18.00 each 
Code GH205 - Size 5 SH 430mm 11-14 years 
Qty 1-29  £21.75 each / Qty 30-99  £20.75 each / Qty 100+ £19.75 each 
Code: GH206 - Size 6 SH 460mm 14 - Adult 
Qty 1-29  £21.75 each / Qty 30-99  £20.75 each / Qty 100+ £19.75 each 
 
Silver frames at an additional cost of £1.50 per chair 
 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Chairs 

Code: 2017 - Size 1 SH 260mm 3-4 years 
Qty 1-29 £28.25 each / Qty 30-99 £27.00 each / Qty 100+ £26.00 each 
Code: 2018 - Size 2 SH 310mm 4-6 years 
Qty 1-29 £29.00 each / Qty 30-99 £27.75 each / Qty 100+ £26.75 each 
Code: 2019 - Size 3 SH 350mm 6-8 years 
Qty 1-29 £29.75 each / Qty 30-99 £28.50 each / Qty 100+ £27.25 each 
Code: 2015 - Size 4 SH 380mm 8-11 years 
Qty 1-29 £34.75 each / Qty 30-99 £33.25 each / Qty 100+ £31.75 each 
Code: 2020 - Size 5 SH 430mm 11-14 years 
Qty 1-29 £35.50 each / Qty 30-99 £34.25 each / Qty 100+ £32.75 each 
Code: 2021 - Size 6 SH 460mm 14 - Adult 
Qty 1-29 £36.50 each / Qty 30-99 £35.00 each / Qty 100+ £33.50 each 
 

Chair 2000 Shell Colours 

Chair 2000 Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Classroom Chair 2000 
The chair 2000 provides all the cost advantages of a moulded, one piece chair -and its innovative design 
means higher strength, longer life and improved comfort for your pupils. In chair 2000 the framework is 
fixed to the seat and back, adding support to the plastic moulding, adding strength and increasing the 
life of the chair.  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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                                                      Green 
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EN Chairs 
EN Chairs for your classroom with Curved waterfall front prevents loss of circulation in the legs. The 
curved seat profile aids overall comfort and movement. Exceptional ergonomic shell support for the             
lower back, flexing naturally with the user’s movement. A close fitting interface between the poly shell 
and metal frame. Highly engineered and riveted for maximum strength, durability and longevity. A 
shapely and comfortable hand held for lifting.  

EN Chair Frame Colours 

Light        
Grey        

 

EN Chair Shell Colours 

 

Classroom Chairs 

EN101 - 260mm Seat Height  (age 3-4 years) 
1 to 29  £36.00 each /  30 to 99  £34.50 each / 100+ £33.00 each 
EN102 - 310mm Seat Height  (age 4-6 years) 
1 to 29  £37.00 each / 30 to 99  £35.50 each / 100+ £34.00 each 
EN103 - 350mm Seat Height (age 6-8 years) 
1 to 29  £38.00 each /  30 to 99  £36.50 each / 100+ £35.00 each 
EN104 - 380mm Seat Height (age 8-11 years) 
1 to 29  £39.50 each / 30 to 99  £37.50 each / 100+ £36.00 each 
EN105 - 430mm Seat Height (age 11-14 years) 
1 to 29  £40.50 each /  30 to 99  £39.00 each / 100+ £37.00 each 
EN106 - 460mm Seat Height (age 14+ years) 
1 to 29  £42.00 each /  30 to 99  £40.25 each / 100+ £38.50 each 

15 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Chairs 

SE Ergonomic Classroom Chairs 
This chair has been designed with students in mind. The unique design gives thoracic, lumbar and pelvic 
support to the back ensuring perfect posture. The chair is fresh and stylish and is available in modern 
colour ways making it the perfect choice for any educational classroom or dining establishment. Stacks 
up to 6 chairs high.  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

 

Classroom Chairs 

SE Chair Shell Colours 

Pacific   Scarlet     Leaf       Slate     Ebony    Mocha    Ivory     Purple 

        

SE Chair Frame Colours 

Black      Dark      Light      Silver 
             Grey       Grey 

    

Code: SE1 - 260mm SH Age 3-4 Years 
Qty 1-29  £28.00 each / Qty 30-99  £26.75 each / Qty 100+ £25.75 each 
Code: SE2 - 310mm SH Age 4-6 Years 
Qty 1-29  £28.50 each / Qty 30-99  £27.50 each / Qty 100+ £26.00 each 
Code: SE3 - 350mm SH Age 6-8 Years 
Qty 1-29  £30.75 each / Qty 30-99  £29.50 each / Qty 100+ £28.00 each 
Code: SE4 - 380mm SH Age 8-11 Years 
Qty 1-29  £31.25 each / Qty 30-99  £30.00 each / Qty 100+ £28.50 each 
Code: SE5 - 430mm SH Age 11-14 Years 
Qty 1-29  £35.00 each / Qty 30-99  £33.75 each / Qty 100+ £32.00 each 
Code: SE6 - 460mm SH Age 14 + Years 
Qty 1-29  £35.75 each / Qty 30-99  £34.00 each / Qty 100+ £32.75 each 
  
S.E. Link- Add £3.25 per chair 
S.E. Trolley £237.00 each 
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Tel: 0844 310 7033                                      www.rainbowfurnituresolutions.co.uk 

 

Classroom Chairs 

Tuf Classroom Furniture is designed to meet strict quality specifications to survive busy nursery and 
school environments and conforms to the New European Standards EN1729 Part 1 Primary Height Size 
Marks and Part 2 for strength and durability.  Tables have rounded edges for extra durability & added 
safety with easy wipe clean laminate tops. Our wooden tables and chairs are forest friendly  made with 
hardwood selected from sustainable forests. Eco-Tech Furniture is multi-coated with scratch resistant 
varnish.   

Tuf Class Chairs 

Heavy Educational Usage. Steam molded wooden seat ergonomically designed back for optimum posture 
support and comfort. Acrylic scratch resistant multicoated varnish. Super strong, glued, screwed and 
pinned construction for heavy school use. Reinforced with a cross bar between the front legs. 
 
Size: W x D 376 x 650mm 

 

Sold in sets of two chairs of one height 

Colours available in Natural 

Seat Height 310mm (Age 4-6 years)   £40.50 each 
Seat Height 350mm (Age 6-8 years)   £43.00 each 
Seat Height 380mm (Age 8-11 years) £45.00 each 
 

Code: FN0003 - Natural Chair  
Code: FN0002 - Natural Chair  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Tel: 0844 310 7033                                      www.rainbowfurnituresolutions.co.uk 

 

Classroom Chairs 

Tuf Class Wooden Trapezoidal Table 
Laminate top colour Beech. 
Available in 3 heights 
Size: W x L 1100 x 550mm 
  
Product Code: FN0205-2-N  
Size Mark 2 (530mm) 
Age 4-6 Years           
Price: £129.50 each 
  
Product Code: FN0205-3-4  
Size Mark 3 (590mm) 
Age 6-8 Years           
Price: £129.50 each 
  
Product Code: FN0205-4-N 
Size Mark 4 (640mm) 
Age 8-11 Years         
Price: £129.50 each 

Tuf Class Wooden Rectangular Table 
Laminate top colour Beech. 
Available in 3 heights 
Size: W x L 1100 x 550mm 
  
Product Code: FN0202-2-N 
Size Mark 2 (530mm) 
Age 4-6 Years           
Price: £129.50 each 
  
Product Code: FN0202-3-N 
Size Mark 3 (590mm) 
Age 6-8 Years           
Price: £129.50 each 
  
Product Code: FN0202-4-N 
Size Mark 4 (640mm) 
Age 8-11 Years         
Price: £129.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Tables 

Rectangular Classroom Tables  
Rectangular tables are a popular choice for the classroom. Choose from Fully Welded Spiral Stacking 
Frames or Crushbent Nesting Frames. 

Code Size in mm Quantity MDF Edge  PU Edge 

115 1100 x 550   1 -  29 £67.50 £76.00 

  30  - 99 £65.00 £72.50 

       100+ £62.00 £69.50 

126 1200 x 600   1 -  29 £67.50 £76.00 

  30  - 99 £65.00 £72.50 

       100+ £62.00 £69.50 

127 1200 x 750   1 -  29 £81.00 £89.50 

  30  - 99 £78.00 £86.00 

       100+ £74.50 £82.00 

157 1500 x 750   1 -  29 £142.50 £151.00 

  30  - 99 £137.00 £145.00 

       100+ £131.00 £138.50 

187 1800 x 750   1 -  29 £189.50 £198.00 

  30  - 99 £182.00 £190.00 

       100+ £174.00 £181.50 

Rectangular Classroom Table Prices  
Choose from Fully Welded or Crushbent Nesting Frames 

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

For Table Top, Frame 
and Edge colour  

options please refer 
to page 85 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Tables 

Square Classroom Tables  
A popular choice for social distancing around the school. Choose from Fully Welded Spiral Stacking 
Frames or Crushbent Nesting Frames. 

Code Size in mm Quantity MDF Edge  PU Edge 

55 550 x 550   1 -  29 £52.50 £61.50 

  30  - 99 £51.00 £58.50 

       100+ £48.50 £56.50 

66 600 x 600   1 -  29 £52.50 £61.50 

  30  - 99 £51.00 £58.50 

       100+ £48.50 £56.50 

77 750 x 750   1 -  29 £75.50 £84.00 

  30  - 99 £72.50 £80.50 

       100+ £69.50 £77.00 

Square Classroom Table Prices  
Choose from Fully Welded or Crushbent Nesting Frames 

Crushbent Nesting Frames Fully Welded Frames 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

For Table Top, Frame 
and Edge colour  

options please refer 
to page 85 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Tables 

Trapezoidal Classroom Tables  
Ideal for grouping together in the classroom. Choose from Fully Welded Spiral Stacking Frames or 
Crushbent Nesting Frames. 

Code Size in mm Quantity MDF Edge  PU Edge 

11LE 1100 x 550   1 -  29 £67.50 £72.50 

  30  - 99 £65.00 £69.50 

       100+ £62.00 £66.50 

12LE 1200 x 600   1 -  29 £67.50 £72.50 

  30  - 99 £65.00 £69.50 

       100+ £62.00 £66.50 

Trapezoidal Classroom Table Prices  
Choose from Fully Welded or Crushbent Nesting Frames 

Fully Welded Frames Crushbent Nesting Frames 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

For Table Top, Frame 
and Edge colour  

options please refer 
to page 85 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Tel: 0844 310 7033                                      www.rainbowfurnituresolutions.co.uk 

 

Classroom Tables 

Semi Circular Classroom Tables  
Ideal for grouping together in the classroom. Choose from Fully Welded Spiral Stacking Frames or 
Crushbent Nesting Frames. 

Code Size in mm Quantity MDF Edge  PU Edge 

11SC 550 x 550   1 -  29 £67.50 £76.00 

  30  - 99 £65.00 £72.50 

       100+ £62.00 £70.00 

12SC 600 x 600   1 -  29 £67.50 £76.00 

  30  - 99 £65.00 £72.50 

       100+ £62.00 £70.00 

Semi Circular Classroom Table Prices  
Choose from Fully Welded or Crushbent Nesting Frames 

Fully Welded Frames Crushbent Nesting Frames 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Whiteboard Tops add 
£6.00 per table 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

For Table Top, Frame 
and Edge colour  

options please refer 
to page 85 
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 Classroom Tables 

Circular Classroom Tables  
Circular Classroom Table ideal for small groups of students. Choose from Fully Welded Spiral Stacking 
Frames or Crushbent Nesting Frames. 

Code Size in mm Quantity MDF Edge  PU Edge 

10C 1000 Dia.   1 -  29 £96.00 £104.50 

  30  - 99 £92.00 £99.50 

       100+ £88.00 £95.50 

11C 1100 Dia.   1 -  29 £127.00 £135.00 

  30  - 99 £121.50 £129.50 

       100+ £116.50 £124.00 

12C 1200 Dia.   1 -  29 £148.00 £156.50 

  30  - 99 £141.50 £149.50 

       100+ £135.50 £142.50 

Circular Classroom Table Prices  
Choose from Fully Welded or Crushbent Nesting Frames 

Fully Welded Frames Crushbent Nesting Frames 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

For Table Top, Frame 
and Edge colour  

options please refer 
to page 85 
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Classroom Tables 

Laminate Top Colour Options: 

Yellow     Blue      White     Red      Green   Light Grey Beech     Oak     Maple     Ailsa   Whiteboard 
                                                                                                                                  Top add £11.00 per table 

           

Table Frame Colour Options: 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver     White 
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey     
     Light Grey                                         

     

Table Edge Options 

  MDF    PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
 Edge      Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

      

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Tables 

Equation Tables 
Equation Tables - stylish 32mm frame is supplied with a resilient 25mm top which is finished with                  
Duraform edging' Various shapes and colours are available in this range to really brighten up your                  
classroom! Other benefits include height adjustable feet so you can ensure that these tables never                
wobble, and tamper-proof screw fixings. Alternatively can be supplied with 2 castors for ultimate ease of 
movement, please note that the remaining two legs will be supplied with standard table feet. 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

Equation Table 
Rectangular 

Equation Table 
Square 

Equation Table 
Trapezoidal 

Equation Table 
Circular 

Equation Table 
Semi Circular 

Equation Table 
Arc 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Tables 

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Square     

EQUPR-66-PS 600 x 600 1 - 29  £92.00 30 - 99 £88.00 100 + £84.00 

EQUPR-77-PS 750 x 750 1 - 29  £128.50 30 - 99 £123.50 100 + £118.00 

Rectangular     

EQUPR-115-PS 1100 x 550 1 - 29  £134.00 30 - 99 £128.50 100 + £122.50 

EQUPR-126-PS 1200 x 600 1 - 29  £136.50 30 - 99 £131.00 100 + £125.50 

EQUPR-157-PS 1500 x 750 1 - 29  £218.00 30 - 99 £209.00 100 + £199.50 

Trapezoidal     

EQUPR-11LE-PS 1100 x 550 1 - 29  £138.50 30 - 99 £132.50 100 + £126.50 

EQUPR-12LE-PS 1200 x 600 1 - 29  £141.00 30 - 99 £135.00 100 + £129.00 

Semi Circular     

EQUPR-11SC-PS 1100 x 550 1 - 29  £132.50 30 - 99 £126.50 100 + £121.50 

 1200 x 600 1 - 29  £143.50 30 - 99 £137.50 
 

100 + £131.50 

Arc     

EQUPR-ARCV2-PS 1490 x 600 1 - 29  £309.50 30 - 99 £296.50 100 + £284.00 

Circular     

EQUPR-11C-PS 1100 Dia. 1 - 29  £245.00 30 - 99 £235.00 100 + £224.50 

EQUPR-12C-PS 1200 Dia. 1 - 29  £255.50 30 - 99 £244.50 100 + £234.00 

Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey     
     Light Grey                                        

     

Table PU Edge Options 

PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge 
 Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue 

     

Laminate Top Colour Options 

  Soft       Soft     Orange   Canary    Tangy     Lilac     Purple   White      Grey      Beech Whiteboard 
 Lime       Blue     Flame    Yellow     Green                                         Speckle 

           

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Tables 

Start Right Height Adjustable Classroom Tables 
Start Right classroom tables are height adjustable from 400mm-640mm with a simple allen key                      
adjustment. They are supplied with matching tops  and frames as shown below. 25mm tops with Light 
Grey duraform edges for extra durability in a busy educational environment.  

Table Heights: 
Height adjustable in five age groups: 
(400mm 2-3 years) 
(460mm 3-4 years) 
(530mm 4-6 years) 
(590mm 6-8 years)  
(640mm 8-11 years) 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Tables 

Start Right Table Prices 

 

 

Laminate Top Colours supplied with matching colour frame                           Table Edge Option 

  Blue      Green   Purple      Red     Yellow     Soft      Tangy                               PU Edge 
                                                                    Blue    Green                                  Grey 

       

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Rectangular  
ST-126 

1200 X 600  1 - 29  £222.50 30 - 99 £214.00 100 + £204.50 

Trapezoidal  
ST-126LE 

1200 X 600 1 - 29  £225.50 30 - 99 £216.50 100 + £207.00 

Semi Circular 
 ST-12SC 

1200 x 600 1 - 29  £234.50 30 - 99 £225.00 100 + £215.00 

Circular  
ST-12C 

1200 Dia. 1 - 29  £331.50 30 - 99 £318.00 100 + £304.00 

For Matching 
Chairs please 

refer to Page 67 

 

Laminate Top Colours supplied with Duraform Speckled Light Grey Frame    Table Edge Option   Frame Colour 

 Beech     Light      Lilac      Maple   Orange                                                         PU Edge                  Duraform 
               Grey                                Flame                                                            Grey                     Speckled 
                                                                                                                                                     Light Grey 

     

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Tables 

Premium Nursery Table Prices 

Premium Nursery Tables 
Our highest quality fully welded tables supplied with chunky 45mm tubular legs for early years                  
classrooms. Standard 18mm MDF Tops with hardwearing laminate.  

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Rectangular  
NURS-115-MD 

1100 X 550  1 - 29  £106.00 30 - 99 £102.00 100 + £97.50 

Trapezoidal  
NURS-11LE-MD 

1100 X 550 1 - 29  £111.00 30 - 99 £106.50 100 + £102.00 

Circular 
NURS-11C-MD 

1100 Dia. 1 - 29  £149.50 30 - 99 £142.50 100 + £137.00 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Tables 

Standard Nursery Tables 
Bright and attractive tables for early years classrooms. 18mm Top with MDF edge and 25mm round     
tubular legs.  

 

Laminate Top Colours supplied with matching colour frame                            Table Edge Option 

  Blue      Green   Purple      Red     Yellow     Soft      Tangy                               MDF Edge 
                                                                    Blue    Green                       

       

  

 Beech     Light      Lilac      Maple   Orange                                                        MDF Edge                Duraform 
               Grey                                Flame                                                                                       Speckled 
                                                                                                                                                      Light Grey 

     

Standard  Nursery Table Prices 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
 

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Rectangular  
RTSS-115-MD 

1100 X 550  1 - 29  £83.50 30 - 99 £80.00 100 + £76.50 

Trapezoidal  
RTSS-11LE-MD 

1100 X 550 1 - 29  £86.00 30 - 99 £82.50 100 + £79.00 

Circular 
RTSS-11C-MD 

1100 Dia. 1 - 29  £125.50 30 - 99 £120.50 100 + £115.00 

10Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Tables 

Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey    
     Light Grey                                        

     

Table PU Edge Options 

PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge 
 Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue 

     

Laminate Top Colour Options 

  Soft       Soft     Orange   Canary    Tangy     Lilac     Purple   White      Grey      Beech Whiteboard 
 Lime       Blue     Flame    Yellow     Green                                         Speckle 

           

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Connect Table     

CON-M-PS 940 X 890 1 - 29  £129.00 30 - 99 £124.00 100 + £118.00 

Connect Table 
with Castor 

    

CONC-M-PS 940 X 890 1 - 29  £162.50 30 - 99 £156.00 100 + £149.00 

Connect Table Prices 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

Connect Tables 
Connect Modular Tables create a new exciting solution for any classroom, meeting room or breakout  
area. Flexible table sizes can be layed out into many configurations. Dynamically shaped 18mm tops with 
a modern 32mm round leg fully welded frame. 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 
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Classroom Tables 

Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey    
     Light Grey                                         

     

Table PU Edge Options 

PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge 
 Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue 

     

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Segga Table     

SEG-M-PS 750 x 600 X 600 1 - 29  £104.50 30 - 99 £99.50 100 + £96.00 

Segga Table 
with Castor 

    

SEGC-M-PS 750 x 600 X 600 1 - 29  £141.50 30 - 99 £135.50 100 + £129.50 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

Segga Tables 
Segga Modular Tables create a new exciting solution for any classroom, meeting room or breakout area. 
Flexible table sizes can be layed out into many configurations. Dynamically shaped 18mm tops with a 
modern 32mm round leg fully welded frame and is supplied with a resilient PU edge.  

Segga Table Prices 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  
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Laminate Top Colour Options 
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 Classroom Tables 

Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey    
     Light Grey                                         

     

Table PU Edge Options 

PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge 
 Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue 

     

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

JEWEL-PS 1440 x 840 1 - 29  £214.50 30 - 99 £205.50 100 + £196.50 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

Equation Jewel Tables 
This stylish new modular design Equation Jewel Table is extremely versatile, providing working space for 
large groups of students when placed in numerous classroom shape combinations. Complete with a stylish 
32 mm round tube frame with a robust 25 mm top. Place three together to create a hexagonal shape to 
seat 6 people creating a diameter of 1500mm.  

Equation Jewel Table Prices 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Tables 

Frame Colours 

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey    
     Light Grey                                         

     

Table PU Edge Options 

PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge 
 Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue 

     

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

LEAF-PS 1220 x 875 1 - 29  £146.00 30 - 99 £140.00 100 + £134.00 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

Equation Leaf Tables 
Equation Leaf Tables create a new exciting solution for any classroom, meeting room or breakout area. 
Flexible table sizes can be layed out into many configurations. Dynamically shaped 18mm tops with a 
modern 32mm round leg fully welded frame and is supplied with a resillient PU edge.  

Equation Leaf Table Prices 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Whiteboard Tops add  
£6.00 per table 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Tables 

Tuf Top Height Adjustable Tables 
Tuf Top Adjustable Height premium quality tables with an attractive themed shaped top helping                 
facilitate creative interaction in the classroom. Adjustable in 25mm increments nominal 430 to 635mm. 
Frames are black powder coated (EPC) for scratch resistance and longevity. All frames are fitted with 
self levelling feet ideal for uneven floors around the school. Easy wipe clean laminate Tops.  Durable PVC 
moulded edges for added safety. Quick and easy assembly.  

Tuf-Top Adjustable Rectangular Table  
Size: W x L 1500 x 750mm 
  
Product Code: FN0157-BN Blue    
£182.50 each 
Product Code: FN0173-BN Maple  
£198.50 each 
Product Code: FN0177-BN Sky Blue    
£182.50 each 

Tuf-Top Adjustable Teacher Flower Table  
Size: 1525mm Diameter 
  
Product Code: FN0154-BN Blue  
£272.00 each 
Product Code: FN0171-BN Maple  
£288.00 each 
 

Tuf-Top Adjustable Horseshoe Table  
Size: W x L 1520 x 1442mm 
  
Product Code: FN0013-A-BN Red  
£312.50 each 
Product Code: FN0014-A-BN Blue  
£312.50 each 
Product Code: FN0169-BN Maple  
£328.50 each 
Product Code: FN0170-BN Grey  
£312.50 each 
Product Code: FN0175-BN Sky Blue 
£312.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Tables 

Laminate Top Colours  

   Blue      Grey     Maple      Red      

    

Tuf-Top Adjustable Arc Table  
Size: W x L 1500 x 750mm 
  
Product Code: FN0005-A-BN  Red  
£209.50 each 
Product Code: FN0006-A-BN Blue  
£209.50 each 
Product Code: FN0163-BN  Maple  
£225.50 each 
Product Code: FN0164-BN  Grey  
£209.50 each 
Product Code: FN0176-A-BN Sky Blue  
£209.50 each 

Tuf-Top Adjustable Flower Table  
Size: 1525mm diameter 
  
Product Code: FN0010-A-BN  Red  
£272.00 each 
Product Code: FN0011-A-BN Blue  
£272.00 each 
Product Code: FN0167-BN Maple  
£288.00 each 
Product Code: FN0168-BN Grey  
£272.00 each 
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Classroom Tables 

Rainbow Horseshoe and Flower Height Adjustable Tables 
Rainbow Height Adjustable Classroom Tables feature a premium finish with a 25mm top with a spray PU 
Edge. Oval shaped frames with allen key height adjustable legs. One table fits all sizes.  
 

Horseshoe and Flower Table Prices 

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Horseshoe Table 1520 X 1215 1 - 29  £474.50 30 - 99 £455.00 100 + £435.00 

Flower Table 1215 X 1097 1 - 29  £474.50 30 - 99 £455.00 100 + £435.00 

Table Heights: 
Height adjustable in five age groups: 
(400mm 2-3 years) 
(460mm 3-4 years) 
(530mm 4-6 years) 
(590mm 6-8 years)  
(640mm 8-11 years) 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Classroom Tables 

Laminate Top Colours supplied with matching colour frame                        

  Blue      Green   Purple      Red     Yellow      Soft      Tangy                              
                                                                    Blue     Green                      

       

Laminate Top Colours supplied with Duraform Speckled Light Grey Frame      Frame Colour 

 Beech     Light      Lilac      Maple   Orange                                                          Duraform 
               Grey                                Flame                                                           Speckled                                                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                          Light Grey 

      

Table Edge Options 

PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
  Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

     

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



100 

 

Tel: 0844 310 7033                                      www.rainbowfurnituresolutions.co.uk 

 

Classroom Tables 

 

Laminate Top Colours supplied with matching colour frame                     Table Edge Option 

  Blue      Green   Purple      Red     Yellow     Soft      Tangy                               MDF Edge 
                                                                    Blue    Green                       

       

Standard Pen Pot Table 

 Storage pen pots supplied as pack of four, (supplied with one of each colour as standard) in red, 
blue, yellow and orange. 

 Standard quality is made in a Crushed Bent style frame finish with 18mm top and 25mm round  
tubular legs. 

 Supplied with matching top and frame colour . 

 Four circular holes drilled into the middle of the table, supplied with pen pots. 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 

Standard Pen Pot Table Prices 

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

PPRTSS-11C 1100 Dia. 1 - 29  £125.50 30 - 99 £120.50 100 + £115.00 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Tables 

Premium Pen Pot Table 

 Storage pen pots supplied as pack of four, (supplied with one of each colour as standard) in red, 
blue, yellow and orange. 

 Premium quality is made in a Fully Welded style frame finish with chunky 45mm tubular legs. 

 Supplied with matching top and frame colour . 

 Four circular holes drilled into the middle of the table, supplied with pen pots. 

 

Laminate Top Colours supplied with matching colour frame                    Table Edge Option 

  Blue      Green   Purple      Red     Yellow     Soft      Tangy                               MDF Edge 
                                                                    Blue    Green                       

       

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 

Premium Pen Pot Table Prices 

Code Size in mm Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

Quantity 
Price each 

PPNURS-11C 1100 Dia. 1 - 29  £149.50 30 - 99 £142.50 100 + £137.00 

10 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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School Dining Furniture 

Tilt Top tables are ideal for regular but occasional use such as in dining rooms. They are easy to open 
and close then wheel away. Supplied with 4 locking castors. Choose from a choice of ten table top              
colours shown below. Frames in Silver. Heights available from 6 years to age 14 years +.  

Octagonal Tilt Top Dining Table 
1200 x 1200mm 
 
MDF Edge 
Code: TILT-EQOCT-MD 
Qty 1 - 29     £281.00 each 
Qty 30 - 99   £268.50 each  
Qty 100+      £257.00 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
Code: TILT-EQOCT-PS 
Qty 1 - 29    £288.50 each   
Qty 30 - 99  £277.00 each  
Qty 100+     £265.00 each 
  
 

Rectangular Tilt Top Dining Table 
 
MDF Edge  
TILT-129-MD 1200 x 900mm 
Qty 1 - 29 £233.75 each / Qty 30 - 99 £224.00 each / Qty 100+ £214.00 each 
TILT-159-MD 1500 x 900mm 
Qty 1 - 29 £278.50 each / Qty 30 - 99 £266.50 each / Qty 100+ £255.00 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
TILT-129-PS 1200 x 900mm 
Qty 1 - 29 £242.00 each / Qty 30 - 99 £232.00 each / Qty 100+ £222.00 each 
TILE-159-PS 1500 x 900mm 
Qty 1 - 29 £286.50 each / Qty 30 - 99 £274.50 each / Qty 100+ £263.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 
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School Dining Furniture 

Circular Tilt Top Dining Table 
1200mm Diameter 
 
MDF Edge 
Code: TILT-CIRC-MD 
Qty 1 - 29 £251.00 each / Qty 30 - 99 £240.50 each / Qty 100+ £230.00 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
Code: TILT-CIRC-PS 
Qty 1 - 29 £259.50 each / Qty 30 - 99 £248.50 each / Qty 100+ £238.00 each 
  
 

Yellow     Maple    White      Red       Blue       Ailsa      Green        Beech     Oak       Grey 

Tilt Top Table Top Colours 

          

Octagonal Stretched Tilt Top Dining Table 
1380mm 
MDF Edge  
Code: TILT-OCT-MD 
Qty 1 - 29 £266.50 each / Qty 30 - 99 £255.50 each / Qty 100+ £244.50 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
Code: TILT-OCT-PS 
Qty 1 - 29  £275.00 each / Qty 30 - 99 £263.50 each / Qty 100+ £252.00 each 

Oval Tilt Top Dining Table 
1610 x 900mm 
MDF Edge  
Code: TILT-OVAL-169-MD 
Qty 1 - 29 £337.50 each / Qty 30 - 99 £323.50 each /Qty 100+ £309.50 each 
  
Duraform PU Edge  
Code: TILT-OVAL-169-PS 
Qty 1 - 29 £34.00 each / Qty 30 - 99   £331.50 each / Qty 100+ £317.50 each 

Table Edge Options                                                          Table Frame Options 

  MDF    PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
 Edge      Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

      

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey    
     Light Grey                                         

     

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



104 

 

School Dining Furniture 

The Contour Range of folding tables and benches are the lightest and most popular style for school dining 
areas. Constructed from aluminium with a wipe clean laminated top. Strong polypropylene corners with 
smart aluminium edge. Choose from 15 laminate top colours for benches and tables (shown below). The 
tables fold flat for storage and can be easily carried or stored away in trolleys. Folding Benches stack up 
to 8 high for easy storage and move ability with a Bench Skate Set.  

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Contour Folding Tables and Benches 
 
Contour Folding Bench Height 381mm 
Size: L1220 x W254mm £81.00 each 
Size: L1520 x W254mm £91.50 each 
Size: L1830 x W254mm £98.50 each 
 
Contour Folding Table Height 635mm 
Size: L1220 x W610mm £122.00 each 
Size: L1520 x W610mm £131.00 each 
Size: L1830 x W610mm £152.00 each 
 
Contour Folding Table Height 635mm 
Size: L1220 x W685mm £125.00 each 
Size: L1520 x W685mm £139.00 each 
Size: L1830 x W685mm £155.00 each 
 
Fast Folding Tool £11.00 
 
Table Trolley (for 7 off tables) £305.00 
Table Trolley ( for 14 off tables) £436.50 
 
Bench Skate Set £99.50 
 
 

Contour Folding Table and Benches Laminate Colours 

 

School Dining Furniture 

 Beech    Storm      Teak    Orange    Acid       White   Fuschia   Pastel     Lilac      Sage 
                                                     Green                                Blue  

  Oak      Maple    Yellow    Poppy      Pea       Ailsa      Azure     Snow   Tuscany  Mustard 
                                          Red      Green                                Grit 

        

         

Table Trolleys 

Fast Folding Tool Bench Skate Set 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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School Dining Furniture 

Enviro dining tables are perfect for a school dining area. Providing a splash of colour on interesting and 
regular shaped tables. These tables look brilliant both in and out of your dining area. The unique framing 
system ensures that  these tables are strong, stable, super lightweight and durable. Enviro products are 
delivered flat-packed and assembled by connecting the table legs to the frame using a simple Allen key 
fixing. Available in a choice of bright but durable Formica laminates as shown with a Teak Profile Edge. 
The table top is produced using a honeycomb core that reduces the weight of the product even further. 5 
Year warranty.  EN1729 compliant to parts 1 and 2. 

Enviro Dining Table Square 750 x 750mm 
 
Code: EN/FF35/S  
1 to 4     £150.00 each 
5 to 19   £144.00 each 
20+        £137.50 each 

Enviro Dining Table Shield 1500mm 
 
Code: EN/BD35/S 
1 to 4       £279.50 each 
5 to 19     £268.00 each 
20+          £256.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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School Dining Furniture 

Enviro Dining Table Round  
 
Size: 900 Diameter Code: EN/ED35/S 
1 to 4    £185.00 each 
5 to 19  £177.50 each 
20 +      £170.00 each 
Size: 1200mm Diameter Code: EN/DD35/S  
1 to 4     £227.00 each 
5 to 19   £217.50 each 
20+        £208.50 each 

Enviro Dining Table Rectangular  
 
Size: 1200 x 750mm Code: EN/DA35/S 
1 to 4     £168.50 each 
5 to 19   £161.50 each 
20+        £154.50 each 
 
Size: 1400 x 750mm Code: EN/CA35/S 
1 to 4     £191.00 each 
5 to 19   £182.50 each 
20+        £175.00 each 
 
Size: 1800 x 750mm Code: EN/AA35/S 
1 to 4     £214.00 each 
5 to 19   £205.00 each 
20+        £196.00 each 

Table Frame Option 

 

Laminate Top Colour Options                                                                                     

       

 Beech  Graphite   Maple     Jaffa    Acid       White      Lilac    Powder 
                                                     Green                                 Blue 

 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 
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School Dining Furniture 

Enviro Dining benches are perfect for a school dining area. The unique framing system ensures that  the-
se tables are strong, stable, super lightweight and durable. Enviro products are delivered flat-packed and 
assembled by connecting the table legs to the frame using a simple Allen key fixing. Available in a choice 
of bright but durable Formica laminates as shown with a Teak Profile Edge. The table top is produced 
using a honeycomb core that reduces the weight of the product even further. Enviro benches fit neatly 
under the table. EN1729 compliant to parts 1 and 2. 

Enviro Benches 
 
1000 x 330mm Code: EN/DF35/S 
1 to 4    £99.00 each 
5 to 19  £94.00 each 
20+       £90.00 each 
  
1200 x 330mm Code: EN/CF35/S 
1 to 4    £110.00 each 
5 to 19  £105.00 each 
20 +      £99.50 each 
  
1600 x 330mm Code: EN/AF35/S 
1 to 4     £128.00 each 
5 to 19   £122.00 each 
20+        £117.00 each 

Enviro Dining Table Rectangular  
 
Size: 1200 x 750mm Code: EN/DA35/S 
1 to 4 £159.00 each / 5 to 19 £152.00 each / 20+ £146.00 each 
 Size: 1400 x 750mm Code: EN/CA35/S 
1 to 4 £180.00 each / 5 to 19 £172.50 each / 20+ £165.00 each 
 Size: 1800 x 750mm Code: EN/AA35/S 
1 to 4 £202.00 each / 5 to 19 £192.50 each / 20+ £185.00 each 

Table Frame Option 

 

Laminate Top Colour Options                                                                                     

       

 Beech    Storm      Teak    Orange    Acid       White   Fuschia   Pastel 
                                                     Green                                Blue 

 
5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

Table Heights: 
Size 1  -  460mm (Age 3-4 years 
Size 2  -  530mm (Age 4-6 years) 
Size 3  -  590mm (Age 6-8 years) 
Size 4  -  640mm (Age 8-11 years) 
Size 5  -  710mm (Age 11-14 years)  
Size 6  -  760mm (Age 14+ years) 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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School Dining Furniture 

Neatly stackable for easy storage 

  Red        Tangy                             Citrus      Lupin      Tomato 
                Green                            Green 

Laminate Table Top Colours         Vinyl Seat Colours 

     

Table Edge Options                                                          Table Frame Options 

  MDF    PU Edge PU Edge  PU Edge PU Edge PU Edge   
 Edge      Grey    Charcoal     Red     Green     Blue      

      

     Duraform  Black    Metallic   Light     Silver  
      Speckled              Charcoal  Grey   (additional  
     Light Grey                                        cost) 

     

Stackable Gala Dining Sets  
High pressure laminated top and padded vinyl covered benches (colour choices shown below). Table edg-
es have a high impact duraform PU edge in Charcoal. Chunky 28mm Crushed bent frame with speckled 
light grey finish. Three tables and six benches can be neatly stacked away to minimise storage area in 
dual use spaces.  

Gala Infant Dining Set includes 
1 x 1600mm x 750mm Table - 530mm High 
2 x 1400mm x 300mm Benches - 310mm High 
  
Qty 1-5 sets   -  Price: £667.00 per set 
Qty 6-29 sets -  Price  £639.00 per set 
Qty 30+ sets  -  Price  £611.50 per set 
  
Gala Junior Dining Set includes 
1 x 1600mm x 750mm Table - 640mm High 
2 x 1400mm x 300mm Benches -380mm High 
  
Qty 1-5 sets   -  Price: £667.00 per set 
Qty 6-29 sets -  Price  £639.00 per set 
Qty 30+ sets  -  Price  £611.50 per set 
  
 
 

5 Year Warranty 

BSEN1729  
COMPLIANT 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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School Dining Furniture 

Lunchbox Trolleys 
Holds classroom lunch boxes on 3 shelves. Fully welded frame, easy to wheel from room to room on              
rubber wheeled castors (two lockable).  

Small Lunch Box Trolley 
Size: 610 Wide x 500 Deep x 900mm High  
 
Product Code: EF8113 
Price: £262.50 each  

Large Lunch Box Trolley 
Size: 1025 Wide x 500 Deep x 900mm High  
 
Product Code: EF8110 
Price: £332.00 each  

5 Year Warranty 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Frame Colour Options                                                                                     

        

  Red       Cyan     Apple  Tangerine  Light      Lime      Cool     Yellow     White 

                          Green                   Grey                    Blue 
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School Dining Furniture 

Tuf Lunchbox Trolley 
Manufactured from robust beech durable laminate MDF panels with rounded safety edges supported by a 
strong tubular EPC coated metal scratch resistant tubular frame. Heavy Duty lockable castors for safety 
and security. Tested to BS5873 Strength and Stability standards. 

Tuf2 Double Lunchbox Trolley  
(Holds 60 Lunchboxes)  
 
Dimensions:  
W x D x H 1215 x 740 x 1160mm 
 
Product Code: FN0604 
Price: £381.50 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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School Dining Furniture 

Tuf Double Lunchbox Trolley  
(Holds 60 Lunchboxes) 
 
Dimensions: W x D x H: 1003 x 610 x 1115mm 
 
Product Code: FN0600 
Price: £308.50 each  
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School Dining Furniture 

Medium Fruit Trolley  
Heavy duty mobile fruit storage trolleys designed to encourage healthy eating within the classroom. 
Complete with 8 deep trays with inset lids to keep fruit fresh and clean. Fully welded frame, easy to 
wheel  rubber wheeled castors (two lockable).  

5 Year Warranty 

Size: 708 Wide x 430 Deep x 943mm High  
 
Product Code: EF1800 
 
Price: £357.00 each  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

Frame Colour Options                                                                                     

        

  Red       Cyan     Apple  Tangerine  Light      Lime      Cool     Yellow     White 
                          Green                   Grey                    Blue 
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 Classroom Storage  

Single Tray Storage 
Mobile shallow tray storage units for your classroom constructed from 18mm MFC with 2mm PVC edging. 
Supplied in Beech or Maple with 18mm solid back. Simply choose from any style and design, available 
with single, double or quad trays supplied with units. Lockable doors available for all double storage 
units.   

6 Single Tray Storage Unit 
W360 x D453 x 617mm High 
  
MEQ1W - Beech 
MAP1W - Maple 
  
Price: £128.50 each 

12 Single Tray Storage Unit 
W700 x D453 x 617mm High 
  
MEQ2W - Beech 
MAP2W - Maple 
  
Price: £218.00 each 
 

8 Single Tray Storage Unit 
W360 x D453 x 789mm High 
  
MEQ8H - Beech 
MAP8H - Maple 
  
Price: £187.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Storage  

16 Single Tray Storage Unit 
W700 x D453 x 789mm High 
  
MEQ16 - Beech 
MAP16 - Maple 
  
Price: £247.00 each 
 

18 Single Tray Storage Unit 
W1030 x D453 x 617mm High 
  
MEQ3W - Beech 
MAP3W - Maple 
  
Price: £272.50 each 
 

21 Single Tray Storage Unit 
W1030 x D453 x 703mm High 
  
MEQ21  - Beech 
MAP21  - Maple 
  
Price: £284.00 each 
  
  
  

20 Single Tray - Quad Unit 
W1358 x D462 x 531mm High 
  
MEQ20W - Beech 
MAP20W - Maple 
  
Price: £308.50 each 

24 Single Tray Storage Unit 

W1030 x D453 x 789mm High 

  

MEQ4W - Beech 

MAP4W - Maple 

  

Price: £294.00 each 

 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



116 

 

 Classroom Storage  

28 Single Tray - Quad Unit 
W1358 x D462 x 703mm High 
  
MEQ28W - Beech 
MAP28W - Maple 
  
Price: £368.50 each 

40 Single Tray - Quad Unit 
W1358 x D462 x 961mm High 
  
MEQ40W - Beech 
MAP40W - Maple 
  

Price: £481.00 each 

32 Single Tray - Quad Unit 
W1358 x D462 x 789mm High 
  
MEQ32W - Beech 
MAP32W - Maple 
  
Price: £404.00 each 

24 Single Tray - Quad Unit 
W1358 x D462 x 606mm High 
  
MEQ24W - Beech 
MAP24W - Maple 
  
Price: £337.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Storage  

48 Single Tray - Quad Unit 
W1358 x D462 x 1133mm High 
  
MEQ48W - Beech 
MAP48W - Maple 
  
Price: £554.50 each 

64 Single Tray - Quad Unit 
W1358 x D462 x 1477mm High 
  
MEQ64W - Beech 
MAP64W - Maple 
  
Price: £688.50 each 

5 Year Warran-

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

  Red        Blue     Metal      Dark     Yellow    Green     Cyan  Turquoise   Pink     Purple 
                            Blue       Blue                                              

          

Sky Blue  Rose     Citron    Apple      Violet Translucent 
   Tint     Tint        Tint  Green Tint   Tint 

      

Classic Solid Colours: 

 Light   Tangerine  Lime     White     Light      Dark       Black 
 Blue                                               Grey      Grey                                   

       

Classic Transulcent & Tints: 

Tray Colour Options 
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 Classroom Storage  

Quad Tray Storage 
A popular  choice for schools, Jumbo Tray Mobile Storage Units for storing lots of classroom essentials. 
Constructed from 18mm MFC with 2mm PVC edging. Supplied in Beech or Maple with 18mm solid back. 
All units delivered fully assembled complete with trays.  

4 Quad Mobile Tray Unit 
W700mm x D453mm x H739mm 
  
Code: MEQ04J - Beech 
Price: £284.50 each 
  
Code: MAP04J - Maple 
Price: £284.50 each 

6 Quad Mobile Tray Unit 
W1030mm x D453mm x H739mm 
  
Code: MEQ1062  - Beech 
Price: £316.00 each 
  
Code: MAP1062 - Maple 
Price: £316.00 each 

8 Quad Mobile Tray Unit  
W1342mm x D453mm X H739mm 
  
Code: MEQ1021 - Beech 
Price: £361.00 each 
  
Code: MAP1021 - Maple 
Price: £361.00 each 
  

6 Quad Mobile Tray Unit 
W684mm x D453mm x H1067mm 
  
Code: MEQ1011 - Beech 
Price: £316.00 each 
  
Code: MAP1011 - Maple 
Price: £316.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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 Classroom Storage  

12 Quad Mobile Tray Unit 
1358mm x D453mm x H1067mm 
  
Code: MEQ1015 - Beech 
Price: £462.00 each 
  
Code: MAP1015 - Maple 
Price: £462.00 each 
  
 

9 Quad Mobile Tray Unit 
W1030mm x D453mm x H1067mm 
  
Code: MEQ1061 - Beech 
Price: £428.00 each 
  
Code: MAP1061 - Maple 
Price: £428.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  

  Red        Blue     Metal      Dark     Yellow    Green     Cyan  Turquoise   Pink     Purple 
                            Blue       Blue                                              

          

Sky Blue  Rose     Citron    Apple      Violet Translucent 
   Tint     Tint        Tint  Green Tint   Tint 

      

Classic Solid Colours: 

 Light   Tangerine  Lime     White     Light      Dark       Black 
 Blue                                               Grey      Grey                                   

       

Classic Transulcent & Tints: 

Tray Colour Options 
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 Classroom Storage  

6 Triple Tray Unit 
W700mm x D453mm x H857mm 
  
Code: MEQ3106 - Beech 
Code: MAP3106 - Maple 
  
Price: £238.50 each 

16 Triple Tray Unit 
W1358mm x D453mm x H1115mm 
  
Code: MEQ3116 - Beech 
Code: MAP3116 - Maple 
  
Price: £522.00 each  

12 Double Tray Unit (Vertical) 
W1030mm x D453mm x H835mm 
  
Code: MEQ4020NL - Beech 
Code: MAP4020NL - Maple 
  
Price: £381.00 each 

12 Triple Tray Unit 
W1358mm x D453mm x H857mm 
  
Code: MEQ3112 - Beech 
Code: MAP3112 - Maple 
  
Price: £418.50 each 

Double & Triple Tray Storage 
Storage units for the classroom with Double, Triple or mixture of both trays. Constructed from 18mm 
MFC with 2mm PVC edging. All units supplied in Beech or Maple with 18mm solid back. Delivered fully 
assembled complete with trays.  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Storage  

18 Double Tray Unit 
W1030mm x D453mm x H1210mm 
  
Code: MEQ4018NL - Beech 
Code: MAP4018NL - Maple 
  
Price: £492.50 each  

12 Double Tray Unit (Horizontal) 
W1358mm x D453mm x H1115mm 
  
Code: MEQ4012NL - Beech 
Code: MAP4012NL - Maple 
  
Price: £381.00 each  

16 Double Tray Unit 
W1358mm x D453mm x H835mm 
  
Code: MEQ4016NL - Beech 
Code: MAP4016NL - Maple 
  
Price: £457.00 each  

5 Year Warranty 
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 Classroom Storage  

Variety Tray Storage 
Variety classroom tray storage  units are constructed from 18mm MFC with 2mm PVC edging. Supplied in 
Beech or Maple with 18mm solid back.  All units delivered fully assembled complete with trays. 

8 Variety Tray Storage Unit 
W700mm x D453mm x H967mm 
  
Code: MEQ1108 - Beech 
Code: MAP1108 - Maple 
Price: £311.00 each 

12 Variety Tray Storage Unit 
W1030mm x D453mm x H967mm 
  
Code: MEQ1112 - Beech 
Code: MAP1112 - Maple 
Price: £392.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Tel: 0115 784 7021  



123 

12 Variety Tray Storage Unit 
W1358mm x D453mm x H707mm 
  
Code: MEQ1031 - Beech 
Code: MAP1031 - Maple 
  
Price: £450.00 each 

16 Variety Tray Storage Unit 
W1358mm x D453mm x H967mm 
  
Code: MEQ1116 - Beech 
Code: MAP1116 - Maple 
  
Price: £495.00 each 

 

 Classroom Storage  

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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Sky Blue  Rose     Citron    Apple      Violet Translucent 
   Tint     Tint        Tint  Green Tint   Tint 

      

Classic Solid Colours: 

 Light   Tangerine  Lime     White     Light      Dark       Black 
 Blue                                               Grey      Grey                                   

       

Classic Transulcent & Tints: 

Tray Colour Options 
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 Classroom Storage  

Tray Storage Cupboards 
Tray storage cupboards complete with lockable doors are ideal for both the classroom and school office. 
Constructed from 18mm MFC with 2mm PVC edging. Supplied in Beech or Maple with 18mm solid back. 
Simply choose from any style and design, available with single, double or quad trays supplied with units.  

MEQ24 - 24 Tray Unit with Half Locking Doors 
W1028mm x D485mm x H1468mm 
  
Code: MEQ24 - Beech 
Code: MAP24- Maple 
Price: £517.00 each 
  

MEQ24C - 24 Tray Unit with Full Locking Doors 
W1028mm x D485mm x H1468mm 
  
Code: MEQ24C - Beech 
Code: MAP24C - Maple 
Price: £598.00 each 

MEQ21C - 21 Tray Unit with Full Locking Doors 
and 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1022mm x D485mm x H1808mm 
  
Code: MEQ21C - Beech 
Code: MAP21C - Maple 
Price: £612.50 each 

MEQ48ND - 48 Tray Unit 
W1028mm x D460mm x H1468mm 
  
Code: MEQ48ND - Beech 
Code: MAP48ND - Maple 
Price: £594.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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MEQ60ND - 60 Tray Unit 
W1022mm x D460mm x H1808mm 
  
Code: MEQ60ND - Beech 
Code: MAP60ND - Maple 
Price: £644.00 each 

MEQ48C - 48 Tray Unit with Full Locking Doors 
W1028mm x D485mm x H1468mm 
  
Code: MEQ48C - Beech 
Code: MAP48C - Maple 
Price: £677.00 each 

MEQ60C - 60 Tray Unit with Full Locking Doors 
W1022mm x D485mm x H1808mm 
  
Code: MEQ60C - Beech 
Code: MAP60C - Maple 
Price: £744.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 

 

 Classroom Storage  
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 Classroom Storage  

Allsorts Stackable Storage 
Allsorts Stackable Classroom Tray Storage are the best solution for space saving. Units can be stacked to 
give you the ability to create your own storage combination. Stacking pins are supplied so you can                  
connect the units securely. Available with or without castors. Supplied complete with trays. 

Allsorts Unit with 8 Double Trays 
W692 x D450 x H745mm 
  
Code: SA08D - Beech 
Code: MAPSA08D - Maple 
Price: £285.00 each 

Allsorts Unit with 4 Quad Trays 
W692 x D450 x H745mm 
  
Code: SAO4J - Beech 
Code: MAPSA04J - Maple 
Price: £285.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Storage  

Allsorts Unit with 16 Single Trays 
W692 x D450 x H745mm 
  
Code: SA16S - Beech 
Code: MAPSA16S - Maple 
Price: £285.00 each 

Allsorts Unit with 12 Double Trays 
W1030 x D453 x H810mm 
  
Code: SA12D - Beech 
Code: MAPSA12D - Maple 
Price: £318.50 each 

Allsorts Unit with 6 Quad Trays 
W1030 x D453 x H810mm 
  
Code: SA06J - Beech 
Code: MAPSA06J - Maple 
Price: £318.50 each 

Allsorts Unit with 24 Single Trays 
W1030 x D453 x H810mm 
  
Code: SA24S - Beech 
Code: MAPSA24S - Maple 
Price: £318.50 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Storage  

Really Useful Box Storage Units 
A useful box storage solution constructed from 18mm MFC with 2mm PVC edging. All units supplied in 
Beech with 18mm solid back.  All units delivered fully assembled complete with storage boxes as shown. 

Really Useful Box Combination 
Storage Unit in Beech MFC complete with 24 x 4 
Litre boxes or 12 x 9 Litre boxes, lids included (or 
a combination of the two sizes) (please specify box 
sizes) 
Storage Unit Dimensions: H695 x W1150 x D415mm 
Box Dimensions: 4L = W255 x D395 x H88mm 
                        9L = W255 x D395 x H155mm 
 
Product Code: RUB1224 
Price: £414.00 
 

Really Useful Box Combination Storage Unit in 
Beech MFC complete with 12 x 24 Litre boxes, lids 
included  
Storage Unit Dimensions: H1037 x W1210 x D485mm 
Box Dimensions: 24L = W270 x D465 x H290mm 
                      
Product Code: RUB024 
Price: £590.00 

5 Year Warranty 
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 Classroom Storage  

Really Useful Box Combination Storage Unit in 
Beech MFC complete with 12 x 4 Litre boxes and 
12 x 9 Litre boxes (one of each size box in each 
compartment), lids included 
Storage Unit Dimensions: H896 x W1150 x D415mm 
Box Dimensions: 4L = W255 x D395 x H88mm 
                        9L = W255 x D395 x H155mm 
 
Product Code: RUB012 
Price: £455.00 
 
 

Really Useful Box Combination Storage Unit in 
Beech MFC complete with 4 x 4 Litre boxes 
(stacked in 2 compartments) 2 x 9 Litre boxes and 
2 x 35 Litre boxes, lids included  
Storage Unit Dimensions: H625 x W1150 x D415mm 
Box Dimensions: 4L = W255 x D395 x H88mm 
                        9L = W255 x D395 x H155mm 
                       35L = W390 x D480 x H310mm 
 
Product Code: RUB4935 
Price: £278.50 

Really Useful Box Combination Storage Unit in 
Beech MFC complete with 12 x 35 Litre boxes, lids 
included  
Storage Unit Dimensions: H1097 x W1272 x D500mm 
Box Dimensions: 35L = W390 x D480 x H310mm 
 
Product Code: RUB035 
Price: £517.00 

Really Useful Box Combination Storage Unit in 
Beech MFC complete with 6 x 48 Litre boxes, lids 
included  
Storage Unit Dimensions: H1097 x W1274 x D420mm 
Box Dimensions: 48L = W400 x D600 x H310mm 
 
Product Code: RUB048 
Price: £392.50 
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 Classroom Storage  

Coloured Edge Tray Storage Units  
Classroom tray storage, boookcases and cupboards with vibrant coloured edges constructed from 18mm 
MFC with 2mm PVC edging. Supplied in Beech or Maple MFC with 18mm solid back. Simply choose from 
any style and design, available with single, double or quad trays supplied with the units. - Lockable doors 
available for all double storage units.  Coloured edges available in Red, Green and Blue. 

Single Storage Unit with Coloured Edge - 6 Trays 
W360mm x D453mm x H617mm 
  
Code: MEQ1W - Coloured Edge 
£141.00 each 
  
 

Choose from 
Beech or Japanese 
Ash Wood Finish 

Double Storage Unit with Coloured Edge - 12 Trays 
W700mm x D453mm x H617mm 
  
Code: MEQ2W—Coloured Edge 
£235.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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 Classroom Storage  

Quad Storage Unit with Coloured Edge - 24 Trays 
W1030mm x D453mm x H789mm 
  
Code: MEQ4W - Coloured Edge 
£304.00 each 

Triple Storage Unit with Coloured Edge - 18 Trays 
W1030mm x D453mm x H617mm 
  
Code: MEQ3W - Coloured Edge 
£268.00 each 

Quad Tray Unit with Coloured Edge - 8 Quad Trays 
W1342mm x D453mm x H739mm 
  
Code: MEQ1021 - Coloured Edge 
£376.00 each 

Quad Bay Unit with Coloured Edge - 12 Quad Trays 
W1358mm x D453mm x H1067mm 
  
Code: MEQ1015 - Coloured Edge 
£436.00 each 
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 Classroom Storage  

Classroom Open Bookcase 
with 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W900 x D302 x H750mm 
  
Code: MEQ750BC - Coloured Edge 
£174.00 each 

Classroom Open Bookcase with 1 
Fixed and 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W900 x D302 x H1250mm 
  
Code: MEQ1250BC - Coloured Edge 
£199.50 each 

Classroom Cupboard  
with 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1024 x D477 x H768mm 
  
Code: MEQ750C - Coloured Edge 
£278.00 each 

Classroom Cupboard with 1 Fixed 
and 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1024 x D477 x H1268mm 
  
Code: MEQ1250C - Coloured Edge 
£352.50 each 
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 Classroom Storage  

Classroom Open Bookcase with 
1 Fixed and 4 Adjustable Shelves 
W900 x D302 x H1810mm 
  
Code: MEQ1800BC - Coloured Edge 
£222.50 each 

Classroom Cupboard with 1 Fixed 
and 4 Adjustable Shelves 
W1024 x D477 x H1818mm 
  
Code: MEQ1800C - Coloured Edge 
£378.50 each 

5 Year Warranty 

Tray Colour Options 

  Blue        Red     Green      
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 Classroom Storage  

Premium Storage 
Premium Classroom Storage Range provides a sleek, fitted furniture look from individual pieces. This 
range is available in contemporary White and Grey. Units can be supplied mobile with castors or static 
with plinths and supplied with or without locking doors. Supplied complete with trays. 

6 Single Tray Unit 
W363 x D475 x H617mm 
  
PRM1W - Castors 
PRM1WPL - Plinth 
£145.00 each 
  
PRM1WCFWD - Castors & Doors 
PRM1WPLWD - Plinth & Doors 
£174.00 each 

8 Single Tray Unit 
W363 x D475 x H789mm 
  
PRM8W - Castors 
PRM8WPL - Plinth 
Price: £155.00 each 
  
PRM8WCFWD - Castors & Doors 
PRM8WPLWD - Plinth & Doors 
Price: £184.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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 Classroom Storage  

12 Single Tray Unit 
W704 x D475 x H617mm 
  
PRM2W - Castors 
PRM2WPL - Plinth 
£212.50 each 
  
PRM2WCFWD - Castors & Doors 
PRM2WPLWD - Plinth & Doors 
£252.00 each 

16 Single Tray Unit 
W704 x D475 x H789mm 
  
PRM16 - Castors 
PRM16PL - Plinth 
£232.00 each 
  
PRM16CFWD - Castors & Doors 
PRM16PLWD - Plinth & Doors 
£271.00 each 

18 Single Tray Unit 
W1045 x D475 x H617mm 
  
PRM3W - Castors 
PRM3WPL - Plinth 
£291.00 each 
  
PRM3WCFWD - Castors & Doors 
PRM3WPLWD - Plinth & Doors 
£339.00 each 

24 Single Tray Unit 
W1045 x D475 x H789mm 
  
PRM4W - Castors 
PRM4WPL - Plinth 
£339.00 each 
  
PRM4WCFWD - Castors & Doors 
PRM4WPLWD - Plinth & Doors 
£397.00 each 
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6 Single Tray Unit & 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1045 x D475 x H617mm 
  
PRM6/2S - Castors 
PRM6/2SPL - Plinth 
£271.00 each 
  
PRM6/2SCFWD - Castors & Doors 
PRM6/2SPLWD - Plinth & Doors 
£320.00 each 

8 Single Tray Unit & 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1045 x D475 x H789mm 
  
PRM8/2S - Castors 
PRM8/2SPL - Plinth 
£310.00 each 
  
PRM8/2SCFWD - Castors & Doors 
PRM8/2SPLWD - Plinth & Doors 
£368.00 each 

Storage Cupboard with 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1045 x D475 x H617mm 
  
PRM617ND MOBILE CF - Castors 
PR617NDPL - Plinth 
£247.00 each 
  
PRM617CMOBILECF - Castors & Doors 
PRM617CPL - Plinth & Doors 
£314.00 each 

Storage Cupboard with 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1045 x D475 x H789mm 
  
PRM789ND MOBILE CF - Castors 
PR789NDPL - Plinth 
£276.00 each 
  
PRM789CMOBILECF - Castors & Doors 
PRM789CPL - Plinth & Doors 
£314.00 each 

 

 Classroom Storage  
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 Classroom Storage  

Storage Cupboard with 1 fixed shelf and  
4 Adjustable Shelves 
W1045 x D475 x H1818mm 
  
PRM1800NDPL - Plinth 
£324.00 each 
  
PRM1800CPL - Plinth & Doors 
£381.00 each 

21 Single Tray Storage Cupboard with  
2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1045 x D475 x H1818mm 
  
PRM21CPL - Plinth & Doors 
£678.00 each 
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PRMQ04JWHITE 
Allsorts Unit with 4 Quad Trays  
Dimensions: W700 x D453 x H739mm 
£299.00 each  

 

 Classroom Storage  
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Tel: 0115 784 7021  

White Range Tray Storage 
Backless Room Dividers in either White, Maple, Tangerine, Raspberry or Lime. Maple MFC with ply      
edging. Units can be connected to a range of low level cupboards. All units are supplied with a set of 
feet and connecting pins.  All units are delivered fully assembled.  

5 Year Warranty 
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 Classroom Storage  

PRM1021WHITE 
Quad Tray Storage - 8 Quad Trays  
Dimensions: W1342mm x D453mm X H739mm 
Price: £379.00 each  

PRM1031WHITE 
Variety Tray Unit 12 Trays  
Dimensions: W1358mm x D453mm x H707mm 
Price: £472.00 each  
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PRM1116WHITE 
Variety Tray Unit 16 Trays 
Dimensions: W1358mm x D453mm x H967mm  
Price: £520.00 each  
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 Classroom Storage  

PRM1015WHITE 
Quad Tray Storage - 12 Trays  
Dimensions: W1358mm x D453mm x H1067mm-
Price: £485.00 each  

PRM4016NL WHITE 
Tray Unit - 16 Double Trays 
Dimensions: W1358mm x D453mm X H835mm 
Price: £480.00 each 

PRM3116WHITE 
Triple Tray Storage - 16 Trays  
Dimensions: W1342mm x D453mm x H1115mm 
Price: £548.00 each  

PRM3112WHITE  
Triple Tray Storage - 12 Trays  
Dimensions: W1342mm x D453mm x H857mm 
Price: £440.00 each  
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 Classroom Storage  

PRM4012NLWHITE  
Combination 12 Double Tray Unit 
Dimensions: W1358mm x D453mm x H707mm  
Price: £400.00 

PRM5030WHITE 
8 Double and 6 Triple Tray Unit 
Dimensions: W1358mm x D453mm x H842mm 
Price: £492.50 each  

PRM4018NLWHITE   
Combination 18 Double Tray Unit  
Dimensions: W1026mm x D453mm x H1210mm 
Price: £518.00 each 

PRM4020NLWHITE   
Combination 12 Double Tray Unit  
Dimensions: W1030mm x D453mm x H835mm 
Price: £400.00 each 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        
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 Classroom Storage  

Bubblegum Room Dividers 
Backless Room Dividers in either White, Maple, Tangerine, Raspberry or Lime. Maple MFC with ply      
edging. Units can be connected to a range of low level cupboards. All units are supplied with a set of 
feet and connecting pins.  All units are delivered fully assembled.  

MAP9021 
Bubblegum 4 Cube Backless  
Unit Dimensions:  
W700mm x D453mm x H774mm 
Inner Cube Dimensions: 
W316mm x D450mm x H310mm 
 
Price: £222.00 each  

MAP9022 
Bubblegum 6 Cube Backless 
(horizontal) 
Unit Dimensions:  
W1030mm x D453mm x H774mm 
Inner Cube Dimensions:  
W316mm x D450mm x H310mm 
 
Price: £270.00 each  

MAP9023 
Bubblegum 6 Cube Backless 
(vertical) 
Unit Dimensions:  
W700mm x D453mm x H1002mm 
Inner Cube Dimensions:  
W316mm x D450mm x H310mm 
 
Price: £270.00 each  

5 Year Warranty 
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 Classroom Storage  

MAP9024 
Bubblegum 8 Cube Backless 
(horizontal) 
Unit Dimensions:  
W1358mm x D453mm x H774mm 
Inner Cube Dimensions:  
W316mm x D450mm x H310mm 
 
Price: £319.00 each  

MAP9025 
Bubblegum 9 Cube Backless 
(vertical) 
Unit Dimensions:  
W1030mm x D453mm x H1002mm 
Inner Cube Dimensions:  
W316mm x D450mm x H310mm 
 
Price: £331.00 each  

MAP9026 
Bubblegum 12 Cube Backless  
Unit Dimensions:  
W1358mm x D453mm x H1002mm 
Inner Cube Dimensions:  
W316mm x D450mm x H310mm 
 
Price: £399.00 each  

MAP9027 
Bubblegum Two Bay Low Level 
Cupboard in Maple MFC 
Unit Dimensions:  
W700mm x D453mm x H500mm 
 
Price: £306.00 each  

MAP9028 
Bubblegum Three Bay Low  
Level Cupboard in Maple MFC 
Unit Dimensions:  
W1030mm x D453mm x H500mm 
 
Price: £368.50 each  

MAP9029 
Bubblegum Four Bay Low Level 
Cupboard in Maple MFC 
Unit Dimensions:  
W1358mm x D453mm x H500mm 
 
Price: £412.00 each  
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Combination Tray Storage 
Combination tray storage units for the classroom with a mixture of Double and Single Trays. Constructed 
from 18mm MFC with 2mm PVC edging. All units supplied in Beech or Maple with 18mm solid back.               
Delivered fully assembled complete with trays.  

Combination Tray Storage Unit 
W1358 x D453 x H707mm 
24 Single Tray /12 Double Tray Unit or combination of 
single and double trays (not illustrated) 
  
Code: MEQ4012 - Beech 
Code: MAP4012 - Maple 
Price: £381.00 each 

Combination Tray Storage Unit 
W1206mm x D453mm x H1210mm 
36 Single Tray /18 Double Tray Unit or combination of 
single and double trays (not illustrated) 
  
Code: MEQ4018 - Beech 
Code: MAP4018 - Maple 
Price: £492.50 each 

Combination Tray Storage Unit  
W1358 x D453 x H707mm 
32 Single Tray /16 Double Tray Unit or combination of 
single and double trays 
  
Code: MEQ4016 - Beech 
Code: MAP4016 - Maple 
Price: £457.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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 Library Book Storage  

Book Storage 
Available in a variety of styles and designs our book storage units are suitable for the most demanding of 
educational environments and are an ideal solution for both classrooms and libraries. Tray storage units 
are delivered fully assembled and complete with trays in a choice of bright and vibrant colours.  

Mobile Library Unit - 3 flat shelves each side  
W1044 x D502 x H883mm 
(inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ3BS - Beech 
Code: MAP3BS - Maple 
£205.00 each 

Mobile Library Unit - 2 angled and 1 flat shelf 
each side 
W1044 x D502 x H883mm 
(inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ2LU - Beech 
Code: MAP2LU - Maple 
£205.00 each 
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Double Sided 6 Bay Kinderbox with 1 Fixed 
Shelf each side 
W1015 x D450 x H820mm 
(inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ4002 - Beech 
Code: MAP4002 - Maple 
£289.00 each 

 

 Library Book Storage  

Mobile Library Unit - 3 angled shelves each side 
W1044 x D502 x H883mm 
(inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ3LU - Beech 
Code: MAP3LU - Maple 
£205.00 each 

Mobile Library Unit - 3 angled shelves one 
side, 3 flat shelves other side 
W1044 x D502 x H883mm 
(inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ3AS 3SS - Beech 
Code: MAP3AS 3SS - Maple 
£205.00 each 
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 Library Book Storage  

4 Bay Kinderbox over 4 double or 8 single trays 
W690 x D453 x H625mm (inc castors) 
 
Code: MEQ4000 - Beech 
Code: MAP4000  Maple 
£230.00 each 

6 Bay Kinderbox over 6 double or 12 single trays 
W1022 x D453 x H625mm (inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ4001 - Beech 
Code; MAP4001 - Maple 
£328.00 each   

5 Year Warranty 
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School Library Book Storage 
School library book storage solution constructed from 18mm MFC with 2mm PVC edging. All units supplied 
in Beech or Maple with 18mm solid back.  All units delivered fully assembled.  

Library Unit with 4 Tiered Shelves 
W760 x D380 x H780mm 
  
MEQ4LU - Beech £211.00 each 
MAP4LU - Maple  £211.00 each 

Library Unit with 5 Tiered Fixed Shelves 
W760 x D380 x H965mm 
  
MEQ5LU - Beech £242.00 each 
MAP5LU - Maple  £242.00 each 

Library Unit with 3 Straight Fixed Shelves 
W1040 x D502 x H1000mm 
  
MEQ6LU - Beech £186.00 each 
MAP6LU - Maple  £186.00 each 

Library Unit with 4 Straight Fixed Shelves 
W1040 x D502 x H1500mm 
  
MEQ7LU - Beech £228.00 each 
MAP7LU - Maple  £228.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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Kinderbox Units 
Ideal for reading corners in the early years classroom.  Delivered assembled. 

4 Bay Kinderbox with castors  
W600 x D600 x H273mm 
  
Code: MEQKB4M - Beech 
Code: MAPKB4M - Maple 
 £137.00 each 

6 Bay Kinderbox with castors 
W886 x D600 x H273mm 
  
Code: MEQKB6M - Beech 
Code: MAPKB6M - Maple 
£171.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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4 Bay Kinderbox with legs 
W600 x D600 x H430mm 
  
Code: MEQKB4L - Beech 
Code: MAPKB4L - Maple 
£137.00 each 

6 Bay Kinderbox with legs 
W886 x D600 x H430mm 
  
Code: MEQKB6L - Beech 
Code: MAPKB6L - Maple 
£171.00 each 

Frame Colour Options                                                                                     

        

  Red       Cyan     Apple  Tangerine  Light      Lime      Cool     Yellow     White 
                          Green                   Grey                    Blue 
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Cloakroom Storage 

Cloakroom Range 
Cloakroom storage units are manufactured from Beech, White or Maple MFC. Fully welded steel painted 
frames in a variety of frame colours shown below. Create your perfect combination by choosing a top and 
bottom that suits your space.  

Cloakroom Storage - 8 Coat Hooks  
(Hooks can be supplied multi coloured or one solid colour) 
W1200 x H180mm 
  
Code: CH001 - Beech 
Code: MAPCHOO1 - Maple 
Code: CH001 WHITE - White 
£80.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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 Cloakroom Storage 

Cloakroom Storage - 16 Coat Hooks  
(Hooks can be supplied multi coloured or one solid colour) 
W1500 x H180mm 
  
Code: CH007 - Beech 
Code: MAPCH007 - Maple 
Code: CH007WHITE - White 
£92.50 each 

Cloakroom Storage - 20 Coat Hooks  
(Hooks can be supplied multi coloured or one solid colour) 
W2000 x H180mm 
  
Code: CH004 - Beech 
Code: MAPCH004 - Maple 
Code: CH004WHITE - White 
£116.00 each 

Pack of 10 Coat Hooks 
(Hooks can be supplied multi coloured 
or one solid colour) 
  
Product Code: CH003 
  
Price: £32.00 per set 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



152 

Cloakroom Storage - 16 open compartment bench with fully welded steel metal frame 
W1500 x D350 x H515mm 
  
Code: CH006 - Beech 
Code: MAPCH006 - Maple 
Code: CH006WHITE - White 
£207.00 each 

Cloakroom Storage - 8 open compartment bench with fully welded steel metal frame 
W1200 x D350 x H515mm 
  
Code: CH005 - Beech 
Code: MAPCH005 - Maple 
Code: CH005WHITE - White 
£166.00 each 

 

Cloakroom Storage 
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 Cloakroom Storage 

16 Compartment Bag Storage (Static) 
W1222 x D475 x H1818mm 

  
Product Code: CT3050 - Beech 
Product Code: MAP3050 - Maple 
£362.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 

  Beech    Maple     White            

Wood Finish Options                                                                                  
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Frame Colour Options                                                                                     
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                          Green                   Grey                    Blue 
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 Cloakroom Storage 

Tuf2 Classroom Cloakroom Trolley (Stores 30 coats) 
Premium heavy duty and robust trolleys, designed for longevity and to manage the daily rigours of a busy 
school environment.  15 double coat/bag hooks each side to store coats. Metal name-card holders for 
easy location and identification of hooks. Metal    label holder on the end panel to identify class or year 
classification. Contoured MDF beech laminate panels with sealed matching edges for added durability, 
wipe clean and low maintenance. Reinforced powder coated (EPC) scratch resistant tubular frame             
structure gives superior strength. Heavy duty castors for easy mobility around the school (2 lockable). 
 
Size: W x D x H: 1610 x 740 x 1140mm 
Product Code: FN0602 
Price: £398.00 each  
 
 

Tuf2 Cloakroom Storage 
Manufactured from robust beech laminate with rounded safety edges supported by a strong tubular EPC 
coated metal scratch resistant  tubular frame. Features Heavy Duty Reinforced lockable castors for         
safety and security. Tested to BS5873 Strength and Stability standards. Supplied flat-packed with easy 
assembly. 
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 Cloakroom Storage 

Tuf Classroom Cloakroom Trolley (Stores 30 Coats) 
Strong robust steel frame trolley, designed for longevity and to manage the daily rigours of a busy school 
environment. A manoeuvrable trolley with a large base storage shelf, ideal for shoes and bags with a 
centre divide. 15 double coat/bag hooks each side to store 30 coats. Engineered for function and ease of 
mobility with large heavy duty castors (2 lockable). Attractive and ergonomic, meets BS5873 safety tests 
for strength, stability and safety. Reinforced blue and silver powder coated (EPC) scratch resistant      
structure gives superior strength. Supplied flat packed for fast easy construction 
 
Size: W x D x H: 1200 x 604 x 1115mm 
Product Code: FN0601 
Price: £284.00 each  
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Soft Seating 

Back to Nature Seating 
Create an attractive themed seating environment with our Back to Nature soft seating range.                
Ergonomically designed for posture support & long stay comfort. Uncompromising standard using high 
specification vinyl's, reinforced piping with double stitching & high grade foam inserts. Meeting all                  
relevant safety standards, CRIB 5 fire rated and stain resistant vinyl, these chairs are both durable & 
hardwearing in a demanding school environment.  
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Description Code Size                                               Price Each 

Back to Nature Seat SP3500 250mm Seat Height                         £101.50 

Back to Nature 2 Seat Sofa SP3501 250mm Seat Height                         £166.50 

Back to Nature Pouf SP3502 250mm Seat Height                         £88.50 

Back to Nature 3 Seat Sofa SP3053 250mm Seat Height                         £235.50 

 

Soft Seating 
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Soft Seating 

Description Code Size                                               Price Each 

Natural  World Leaf Seat SP3403 250mm Seat Height                         £74.00 

Natural World Double Leaf Seat SP3404 250mm Seat Height                         £109.50 

Natural World Large Toadstall Seat SP3406 250mm Seat Height                         £109.50 

Natural World Seating 
Create an attractive themed seating environment with our Natural World soft seating range. Suitable for 
child & teacher seating. Ergonomically designed for posture support & long stay comfort.                             
Uncompromising standard using high specification vinyl's, reinforced piping with double stitching & high 
grade foam inserts. Meeting all relevant safety standards, CRIB 5 fire rated and stain resistant vinyl, the-
se chairs are both durable & hardwearing in a demanding school environment.  
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Soft Seating 

Natural World Large Toadstool Seat 
Create an attractive themed seating environment with our Forest Friends Pouf. Suitable for child & 
teacher seating. Ergonomically designed for posture support & long stay comfort. Uncompromising    
standard using high specification vinyl's, reinforced piping with double stitching & high grade foam           
inserts. Meeting all relevant safety standards, CRIB 5 fire rated and stain resistant vinyl, these chairs are 
both durable & hardwearing in a demanding school environment.  

Description Code Size                                               Price Each 

Large Toadstool Seat SP3406 250mm Seat Height                         £109.50 
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Soft Seating 

Ergo Vari Seating 
A multi-use variable seat, a cube chair for group seating and a relaxing lounger for reading. A unique and 
innovative children’s seat design you sit on or simply fold out to suit almost any seating environment, be 
it a library or a classroom. Ergonomically designed for posture support and long stay comfort. Made to 
uncompromising standard using highly specified vinyls, reinforced piping with double stitching and high 
grade foam. Meets all relevant  European and UK safety standards. Stain resistant and wipe clean, this 
seating is both durable and hardwearing in a demanding school or nursery environment.  
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Code Description Size W x D x Overall H Price each 

SP1452-GY Seat: Single/Chair 
Folded Size: 360 x 490 x 300mm 
Unfolded Size: 360 x 760 x 480mm £105.50 

SP143-GY Seat: Double/Sofa 
Folded Size: 720 x 490 x 300mm 
Unfolded Size: 720 x 760 x 480mm 

£174.50 

 

Soft Seating 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



162 

 

Story Cushions 

Back to Nature Sensory Ladybird Cushions 
A premium range of brightly coloured ladybird floor cushions. 
  

 A tactile cushion that doubles up as a maths learning aid. 

 Comfortable, plush materials with varying soft textures, ideal for children to cuddle up to. 

 Available with a free holdall for easy-out-of-the-way storage. 

 Meets all relevant Safety Standards. 

 Pack of 12  
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Story Cushions 

Pack of 12  
Approx Cushion Size (each)  
Diameter W350 x D300 x 40mm 
 
Product Code: FC0017-GL 
 
Price: £138.00 (pack of 12 cushions) 
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Story Cushions 

Sesaonal Leaf Cushions 
A tactile sensory cushion set perfect for engaging children in any learning space. 
 

 Pack of 4 plush leaf cushions with a mix of colours to depict various seasonal changes. 

 Each cushion features a handy carry tab. 

 Comforting plush materials with embroidered detailing, promoting sensory  

 Covers are machine washable at 30°C, perfect for maintaining hygiene. 

 Perfect addition for reading or quiet corners. 

 Great for use in conjunction with our range of Natural World carpets. 

 Meets all relevant Safety Standards. 

 Pack of 4  
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Story Cushions 

Pack of 4 
Approx Cushion Size (each)  
Diameter W370 x D300 x 40mm 
 
Product Code: FC0015-GL 
 
Price: £48.50 (pack of 4 cushions) 
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Story Cushions 

Brightly Coloured Emotion Story Cushions. Ideal for floor seating and group placement in reading and 
teaching activities in the classroom. 
  

 Children can have fun learning personal, social and health education. 

 Also useable as stepping stones or simply as wipe clean story cushions. 

 Clearly identifiable Infant Sassoon Font. 

 Brightly coloured, soft touch and wipe clean vinyl’s. 

 Meets all relevant safety standards. 

Emotions Cushions with Tuf2 Trolley - Single Sided 
 
Trolley Size W x D x H800 x 380 x 400mm 
Cushion Size 350mm Dia x 60mm Depth 
 
Product Code: FN1161-SINGLE-N 
Price: £276.00 (Trolley and 12 off cushions) 
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Story Cushions 

Emotions Donut Cushion Trolley 
 
Trolley Size L x D x H 700 x 360 x 430mm 
Cushion Size 350mm diameter x 50mm Depth 
 
Product Code: FN1160-N 
Price: £211.00 (Trolley and 12 off cushions) 

Emotions Story Cushions - Pack of 6 
 
Size each cushion: 350 diameter x 60mm 
Pack 1 Emotions  
(Happy, Sleepy, Sad, Amazed, Shy, Worried) 
 
Product Code: SP2190-N 
Price: £81.00 (pack of 6 off cushions) 
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Story Cushions 

Rainbow Square Cushions & Tuf2 Trolley 
(Set of 32 Cushions) 
 
 
Handmade, high quality solid wooden cushion 
storage trolley. 
4 castors, 2 x lockable. 
Easy assemble.  
Trolley Size: W x D x H 800 x 400 x 400mm 
Cushion Size: 350 x 350 x 20mm 
 
Product Code: BN0107-N 
Price: £247.50 set of 32 cushions and Trolley 
 

Rainbow Circular Cushions & Donut Trolley 
(Set of 32 Cushions) 
 
Handmade, high quality solid wooden cushion 
storage trolley. 
Trolley Size: W x D x H 700 x 360 x 430mm 
Cushion Size: Dia x H: 350 x 20mm 
 
Product Code: BN0106-N 
Price: £214.50 set of 32 Cushions and Trolley 
 
 

Brightly coloured soft square cushions recommended for floor 
seating and group placement.  Ideal for classrooms and reading 
areas.  Cushions are washable at 30°C.  Seats class size of 32. 
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Story Cushions 

Rainbow Shaped Cushions—Set of 32 with Holdall 
 
Cushion Size: Dia x H: 350 approx x 20mm 
 
Product Code: FC0025-GL 
Price: £134.00 set of 32 cushions  

Rainbow Square Cushions—Set of 32 with Holdall 
 
Cushion Size: 350 x 350 x 20mm 
 
Product Code: FC0029-GL 
Price: £134.00 set of 32 cushions  

Rainbow Circular Cushions—Set of 32 with Holdall 
 
Cushion Size: Dia x H: 350 x 20mm 
 
Product Code: FC0028-GL 
Price: £134.00 set of 32 cushions  
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Eco-Tech1 Donut Multi-Seat Trolleys including 24 Bi-Colour Cushions 
Classroom essential this multi-cushion trolley holds 24 brightly coloured floor cushions (included) 
 
Trolley Size L x D x  H 700 x 360 x 730mm  
Cushion Size 350mm Dia x 50mm Depth 
 
Product Code: FN0079 
Price: £346.00 

 

Story Cushions 

Ideal for group reading/teaching activities, allowing 
easy and mobile out-of-the-way storage when not in 
use. Handmade solid wood trolley and the cushions 
meet relevant safety standards. Product made with 
hardwood selected from sustainable forests. Cushion 
colour ways may vary. 
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Story Cushions 

12 Bi-Colour Donut Cushions 
 
Size each Cushion:  
350mm Dia x 50mm Depth 
 
Product Code: FN0108 
Price: £146.00  
( Set of 12 off cushions) 

Eco-Tech1 Donut Multi-Seat Trolley 
including 12 Bi-Colour Cushions 
Classroom essential this multi-
cushion trolley holds 12 brightly      
coloured floor cushions (included) 
 
Trolley Size L x D x  H 700 x 360 x 
430mm 
Cushion Size 350mm Dia x 50mm 
Depth 
 
Product Code: FN0080-N 
Price: £207.00 
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Story Cushions 

Story Cushions - Mixed with Grey Side 
Durable bright coloured waterproof wipe clean cushions and bean bags. Great for group seating areas and 
reading  or rest time. Made to exacting quality standards and finished in a soft touch durable wipe clean 
vinyl, meeting all relevant safety and fire standards. 

Story Cushions — Mixed with Grey Side 
 
Size each cushion:  
W x D x H 500 dia x 75mm 
 
Product Code: BNBUN7 
Price: £146.00  
(Set of 10 off  cushions) 
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Story Cushions 

SAG Bag Giant Floor Cushions — Mixed with Grey Side 
 
Size each Cushion:  
W x D x H 900 dia x 100mm 
 
Product Code: SAGBG9 
Price: £162.00  
(Set of 3 off Cushions) 
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Soft Play 

Our range of soft play products are great for promoting imaginative and active play in the childcare              
environment. These range from small activity mats to large soft play kits that can transform an early 
years environment. 
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Soft Play 

Soft Play Explorer Set and Holdall 
A versatile, portable and compact set with an assortment of soft play shapes to promote active play.  

Soft Play Explorer Set and Holdall 
 
Product Code: SP1314 
Price each: £186.50 per set 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



176 

 

Soft Play 

Soft Play Build-a-Set and Holdall 
A versatile, portable and compact set with an assortment of soft play shapes to promote active play.  

Soft Play Build-a-Set and Holdall 
 
Product Code: SP1315 
Price each: £251.50 per set 
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Soft Play 
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Soft Play 

Soft Play Build-a-Set and Holdall – Natural Colours 
A versatile, portable and compact set with an assortment of soft play shapes to promote active play.  

Soft Play Build-a-Set and Holdall Natural Colours 
 
Product Code: SP1317 
Price each: £251.50 per set 
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Soft Play 
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Soft Play 
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3 Section Folding Activity Mats 
Welded edges for indoor/outdoor use. Folds for storage. Sealed edges – no stitching. Foam and vinyl’s 
meet all relevant safety standards.  

3 Section Folding Activity Mats 
 
Suitable for 2 to 6 years  
Size: 900 x 450 x 10mm 
 
Product code: AMTCC1  
Sold in carton quantities of 24 Price each Carton £282.00 
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Arts & Crafts 

Bubblegum Art Storage Cupboard 
A fantastic art storage solution for the classroom, store all your art materials in the Bubblegum unit, 
paints, crayons, paper. Manufactured from 18mm Maple MFC. The unit has one fixed middle shelf and six 
adjustable shelves in the centre with storage compartments in the doors. Supplied in colours as shown 
with matching trays in either  Cool Blue, Lime, Hot Pink or Tangerine or a mixture as shown in image. 
Ideal for the early years environment. Delivered fully assembled complete with trays.  

MAP9002 Art Storage Cupboard 
Dimensions:  W1085 x D600 x H1485mm 
 
Price: £968.00 5 Year Warranty 

Tray Colour Options 

 Cool        Hot       Lime   Tangerine 
 Blue        Pink 
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Arts & Crafts 

Mobile Art Trolley 
Mobile Art Trolley with a heavy duty and robust steel frames. Multiple storage options with trays, wipe 
clean metal shelving and paper store. Trolleys are designed for longevity and to manage the daily rigours 
of a busy school environment.   

Art Trolley with 8 Double Trays & Lids                   
                                                                        

 Fully welded frame in colour choices shown 
 

 Removable Trays for ease of use and cleaning 
 

 Easy to wheel  rubber wheeled castors  
          (two lockable) 
 

 Supplied complete with clear trays  
 

 Delivered assembled 
  
Dimensions:  708 Wide x 430 Deep x 943mm High 
  
Product Code: EF1800 
Price: £357.00 each   

5 Year Warranty 
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  Red       Cyan     Apple  Tangerine  Light      Lime      Cool     Yellow     White 
                          Green                   Grey                    Blue 
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Arts & Crafts 

Art Tray Storage Units 
Classroom storage units to store art supplies and drawings of all shapes and sizes. Choose from either           
single, double or quad tray sizes to tailor your environment. Supplied complete with trays, lockable             
castors and delivered fully assembled.    

4 Bay Kinderbox over 4 double or 8 single trays 
W690 x D453 x H625mm (inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ4000 - Beech 
Code: MAP4000  Maple  
Price: £230.00 each 

6 Bay Kinderbox over 6 double or 12 single trays 
W1022 x D453 x H625mm (inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ4001 - Beech 
Code: MAP4001 - Maple 
Price: £328.00 each 

6 Single Tray Unit with 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1030 x D453 x 617mm High 
  
MEQ6/2S - Beech 
MAP6/2S - Maple 
Price: £230.00 each 

8 Single Tray Unit with 2 Adjustable Shelves 
W1030 x D453 x 789mm High 
  
MEQ8/2S - Beech 
MAP8/2S - Maple 
Price: £249.00 each 
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Arts & Crafts 

Art Storage - 8 Single Trays or 4 Double Trays 
W590 x D493 x H795mm (inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ4008 - Beech 
Code: MAP4008 - Maple 
Price: £251.00 each 

Art Storage - 12 Single Trays or 6 Double Trays 
W1020 x D493 x H795mm (inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQ4007 - Beech 
Code: MAP4007 - Maple 
Price: £292.00 each 
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Arts & Crafts 

4 Sliding Drawer A1 Paper Storage 
 W1015 x D750 x H780mm (inc castors) 
  
Code: MEQPSU4 - Beech 
Code: MAPPSU4 - Maple 
 Price: £477.00 each 

5 Year Warranty 
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  Red        Blue     Metal      Dark     Yellow    Green     Cyan  Turquoise   Pink     Purple 
                            Blue       Blue                                              

          

Sky Blue  Rose     Citron    Apple      Violet Translucent 
   Tint     Tint        Tint  Green Tint   Tint 

      

Classic Solid Colours: 

 Light   Tangerine  Lime     White     Light      Dark       Black 
 Blue                                               Grey      Grey                                   

       

Classic Transulcent & Tints: 

Tray Colour Options 
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Gross Motor Skills 

River Stones 
New improved design of the original River Stones. River Stones can now be stacked so that they are                
practical to store. Stepping stones to better coordination, balance and fun. The River Stones are inspired 
by stepping stones in a river with each side of the triangle varying in steepness and difficulty. The                    
purpose is to jump from stone to stone without touching the floor – you can vary the position of the 
stones to create more challenging paths for children. Each stone has a rubber rim on the base which                
prevent them from slipping, and also protect indoor floor areas. Provides challenging, active, imaginative 
fun. Builds children’s confidence when jumping, judging distances, co-ordinating and balancing.  

River Stones 
Included: 
Suggestions for games. 
Set of 6 Stones in 6 colours: 
3 big stones: 360x360x360 mm – H: 85mm 
3 small stones: 250x250x250 mm – H: 45 mm 
Suitable for ages 2 + 
Max load 75 kg 
 
Product Code: 2120 
Price: £44.00 per set 
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Gross Motor Skills 

River Landscape 
An exciting balance landscape with no less than 25 elements which can be combined in any number of 
ways. This is a set able to provide innumerable options for balance training, movement exercises and 
group play. Play scenarios are included. 

River Landscape  
Set includes:  
River - Item code 2123 (21 pieces) 
Island - Item code 2124 (2 pieces)  
Bridge - Item code 2165 (2 pieces) 
 
Product Code: 2166 
Price: £184.00 per set 
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Gross Motor Skills 

Additional Islands 
(Set of 2 pieces) 
 
Product Code: 2124 
Price: £46.00 per set 

Additional River 
(Set of 6 pieces) 
 
Product Code: 2123 
Price: £45.00 per set 
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Gross Motor Skills 

Hill Tops 
Five ’hilltops’ in different heights which will inspire children to jump from top to top. Hilltops develop 
children’s ability to estimate distances and make them familiar with heights. Each top is provided with 
rubber ’feet’ which prevent them from slipping and protect the floor. Hilltops are designed so that they 
cannot overturn. 
 

Hill Tops 
 
Set of 5 tops in three heights:  
360 x 360 x 360mm - H: 85mm  
405 x 405 x 405mm - H: 170mm  
420 x 420 x 420mm - H: 255mm 
 
Product Code: 2121 
Price: £92.50 per set 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



190 

 

Gross Motor Skills 

Floor Surfer 
Dimensions: 560 x 370 x 140mm 
Age 2 Years + 
 
Product Code: 2168 
Price: £74.00 

Floor Surfer 
The Floor Surfer appeals to children and combines play and the training of motor skills. The Floor Surfer 
has been developed in partnership with children’s physiotherapists to ensure safe use by any child                
irrespective of motor skills level. It combines function, safety and design. The raised front part of the 
Floor Surfer supports the coccyx when the child is sitting and the sternum when child is lying down.  The 
Floor Surfer is slightly tapered at the front to give increased freedom of movement for the child’s arms 
and the wheels are screened to minimise the risk of running over the child’s fingers. Quality wheels with 
double ball bearings and non-smudging wheels in clear PU.  The narrow sides act as handles where the 
child’s hands are protected by the protruding corners. Made of plastic with inserts of EVA foam to give 
the Floor Surfer an attractive surface. 
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Gross Motor Skills 

Build ‘n’ Balance Courses 
Exciting and challenging balancing system. The elements can be combined in countless ways to use a 
child's imagination and set up all the balance courses and landscapes they can build. With the great                
flexibility of Build’n’Balance, the level of difficulty can be varied to suit the development levels of the            
children and can be built at heights ranging from 10 to 24 cm – depending on how brave the children are! 
The basic set includes elements for building a whole balance course. The basic set includes 2 Tops 
(yellow), 3 Tops (red) and 5 Planks. To create your very own course (or to add to the basic set) just order 
extra planks, tops - red or yellow, and platforms as required. 
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Build 'n' Balance Course Set - Intermediate 
The set includes: 
3 x Red Tops 
3 x Yellow Tops 
3 x Planks 
2 x Log Planks 
1 x Rocking Plank 
1 x Tilting Disc 
  
Product Code: 2238 
Price: £299.50 complete set 



192 

 

Gross Motor Skills 

Build 'n' Balance Course Set - Advanced 
The set includes: 
6 x Yellow Tops 
2 x Red Tops 
3 x Planks 
3 x Log Planks 
2 x Bridge Piers 
1 x Slack Line 
1 x Rocking Plank 
1 x Bars and Joints 
1 x Tilting Disc 
  
Product Code: 2239 
Price: £478.00 complete set 

sales@earlyyearseducationalsupplies.co.uk                                                                                        

Tel: 0115 784 7021  



193 

 

Gross Motor Skills 

Mini Stilts 
Unique stilts especially developed for younger children. The hard rubber handles provide a good grip 
that can be adapted to the height of the child. Depending on how brave the child is, the child can adjust 
the height of the stilts using the loose  plateaus (from 3 cm to 15 cm). Even children are able to easily 
and safely mount or remove the plateaux. The handles allow an older child or an adult to help younger 
children who have not yet mastered the stilts on their own. Made of nylon base with sole and handle of 
artificial rubber. The four plateaux are made of plastic. Max load: 100kg 
 

Mini Stilts 
Dimensions: 710 x 170 x 270mm 
Suitable for children aged 3 - 7 years 
 
Product Code: 2195 
Price: £78.00 
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Gross Motor Skills 

Trampoline — Mono 
Trampoline with High-Foam Cushion. Functionally correct and beautifully designed toy for children.           
Probably the most suitable trampoline ever seen in the child-care sector. The sloped protective cushion 
with high rear edge (11 cm) yields utmost protection during play. Foam-covered handle which can be   
removed if required. Reinforced spring sheet suspended in steel springs. Welded steel construction.  
 

Trampoline — Mono 
Dimensions: D1030mm x H280mm and 800mm with handle 
Age 4 years + 
 
Product Code: 2400 
Price: £386.00 
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Gross Motor Skills 

Baby Trampoline 
On this trampoline, very small children can practise trampoline jumping. The canvas is tensioned such 
that even small children will experience a springing effect which they would be too light to feel on                
ordinary trampolines. The spring sheet is only 12 cm above the floor. The rubber cover gives protection 
against the metal frame and the supporting handles are covered with foam to protect face and teeth. 
The construction is a solid design  which combines simplicity and function. 
 

Baby Trampoline 
Dimensions: D700mm x H140mm/650mm 
Age: 2-4 years 
 
Product Code: 2406 
Price: £178.50 
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Outdoor Play 

Sports Equipment Storage 
Keep all of your PE equipment together and mobile with these sturdy and colourful sports storage           
trolleys. 

Mobile P.E. Equipment Storage Trolley 
Complete with 6 jumbo trays for all of your loose equipment, a basket shelf on the top for lots of bats 
and racquets as well as handy hooks on the side for hoops. Fully welded frame, easy to wheel  rubber 
wheeled castors (two lockable). 
 
Size: 1050 Wide x 430 Deep x 1148mm High  
 
Product Code: EF1900 
 
Price: £552.50 each  
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  Red       Cyan     Apple  Tangerine  Light      Lime      Cool     Yellow     White 
                          Green                   Grey                    Blue 
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Purchase Orders: 

 

Please ensure that all purchase orders include the correct product description, code and finish required. 
 

Cancellations and Amendments to Orders: 

 

All your furniture is made to order, any cancellation or amendment to ordered items will only be accepted only if previously agreed 
with Early Years Educational in writing. Any item which includes upholstery is NON RETURNABLE. If you have placed an order more 
than 48 hours ago and wish to cancel, an administration charge may be payable. If your goods have been shipped or manufactured 
and we have incurred delivery/manufacturing expenses we have no option but to charge delivery, return costs and re-stocking fee. 
The amount charged will depend upon the type and size of goods. Goods must be returned at your own expense. 
 

Delivery: 

 

All prices quoted are based on delivery to the nearest undercover point, some products may include installation. Our standard lead 
time is 3/4 working weeks from receipt of order although some items may be available on our 7/10 working day express delivery 
service (please check prior to ordering).   Delivery dates quoted are approximate only and Early Years Educational shall not be 
liable for any delay in delivery of goods which is beyond reasonable control. Deliveries are direct to your requested delivery      
destination via our allocated third party transport. All goods must be checked and signed for at the time of delivery.  Failure to 
report shortages/damages at the time of delivery could jeopardise our ability to obtain replacements or repair. Once a delivery has 
been signed for no claim for shortages will be accepted, however any damaged products must be reported in writing within 2  
working days. You should always satisfy yourself that deliveries are correct before signing for goods. 
 
The company accepts no responsibility for third party shipment/collection. This being that goods shipped direct to our customers 
for onward shipment to a third party, will cease to be the responsibility of the Company for the purpose of the Damaged or        
Non-Damaged goods returns policy. These items will then become the subject of responsibility between the customer and their 
couriers. All goods received damaged should be refused and not signed for. Signing for the goods is seen as indication to the courier 
companies that the goods have been received in an undamaged state. Deliveries should ALWAYS be checked BEFORE goods are 
signed for.  No claims will be accepted in the event of damaged goods being received and signed for. The words “unexamined”, 
“unchecked” or similar will not be accepted as a conditional signature. 
 

Failed or Rejected Deliveries: 

 
We reserve the right to charge transport costs and storage for any aborted delivery by the customer. 
 

Warranties: 

 
All our products are manufactured to the highest quality, the vast majority in a hi-tech facility in the United Kingdom. As such, we 
are able to offer you a genuine warranty on all our products. Please contact our customer service team for further information on 
individual products. All products are warranted against manufacturing defects, except for all moving parts (mechanisms, castors, 
drawers) and seating upholstery which are subject to usage related wear and tear. Early Years Educational reserves the right not to 
apply the warranty in cases of inappropriate use or when the product has been tampered with by a third party or   interventions by 
non-authorised personnel. 
 

Prices: 

 

All prices quoted are in GBP  
 

All prices shown exclude VAT. For orders made from the UK VAT is added at the appropriate rate. 
 

Payment Terms: 

 
For private establishments/individuals, payment is required at the time of ordering. 
All Government bodies including Councils, Authority Nurseries, Schools, Colleges, Universities, NHS etc. are offered an account 
facility on our 30 day payment terms. 
 

Our payment terms are strictly 30 days NET. All invoice payments should be made within 30 days of the invoice date. We reserve 
the right to charge interest and/or late fees on any overdue accounts.  Kindly note there is a credit limit on all new accounts 
opened, the limit is set according to total order value and type of organisation. 
 

All goods shall remain the property of  Early Years Educational until payment has been received in full. 
 
How to Pay: 

 

Account holders may pay invoices by cheque, bankers draft or BACS to reach Early Years Educational  within 30 days from the date 
of invoice. For private establishments/individual customers payment is required with order. We accept cheques, bankers draft and 
BACS payment 
 

All cheques/Bankers Drafts should be made payable to Early Years Educational Supplies and posted to Early Years Educational             
Supplies, 8 Experian Way, NG2 Business Park, Nottingham NG2 1EP. 

 

 Terms & Conditions 
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Tel: 0844 310 7033    

Fax: 0844 310 7034    

sales@rainbowfurnituresolutions.co.uk                             

  www.rainbowfurnituresolutions.co.uk 

 

 

 
 
 

Early Years Educational 

8 Experian Way 

NG2 Business Park 

Nottingham 

NG2 1EP 

 

Tel: 0115 784 7021 

Fax: 0115 784 7022 

Early Years Educational is a trading division of Direct Educational Furniture Ltd 
Registered in England No. 06840007  VAT Registration No. 976 7288 51 


